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IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 28/11/14

CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5|u/025|u/03.5| 6/ng | DOPPIA 1X2HAND |Gol Casa| _G°!
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Ospite
[ Pal.16609 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE A 1|x|2|uJoJuJoJuJo]|G]|Ne|ix|x2[12|H][ 1| X | 2 | SI|NO] SI |NO
29-NOV 18:00 | 1 SASSUOLO - VERONA 2.15/3.30/3.40|3.70| 1.20] 1.95| 1.75|1.33|2.90| 1.60 | 2.20] 1.30 | 1.67 | 1.31] 7 |3.75/3.60|1.67|1.18|3.90|1.33 2.85
20-NOV 20:45 | 2 CHIEVO - LAZIO 3.60/3.25/2.10(3.10/1.291.722.00] .22/ 3.50| 1.75| .95 1.70| 1.27| 1.32] -7 |1.70|3.60|3.60|1.42 |2.551.23 3.50
30-NOV 15:00 | 3 EMPOLI - ATALANTA 2.15/3.30/3.40[2.90/1.32[1.65]2.10[1.19/3.80[1.851.851.30 | 1.67|1.31| 7 |3.75/3.60|1.67|1.25/3.30[1.43 2.50
30-NOV 15:00 | 4 MILAN - UDINESE 1.65/3.75/5.25|3.60/ 1.22[1.90| 1.80[ 1.30|3.00[ 1.78| 1.93|1.14|2.18|1.25| 7 |2.60|3.40|2.20|1.13]4.70[1.55 2.20
30-NOV 15:00 | 5 CESENA - GENOA 3.10/3.20(2.35/2.70[1.37[1.57|2.25]1.16 .20 1.90 | 1.80[ 157/ 1.35[ 1.33| -7 |1.573.50|4.50|1.42|2.50{1.32|2.95
30-NOV 15:00 | 6 PALERMO - PARMA 1.95/3.40/3.85[3.20(1.27[1.75|1.95[1.24|3.40[1.78 | 1.93[1.23|1.80| 1.29| 7 |3.40/3.50|1.81|1.20(3.80]1.45|2.45
30-NOV 15:00 | 7 CAGLIARI - FIORENTINA 3.20/3.40/2.20|3.70]1.20[1.95/1.75(1.332.90| 1.60 | 2.20| 1.64| 1.33[ 1.30| -7 |1.64 3.75/3.75|1.32/2.90[1.19/3.90
30-NOV 18:00 | 8 JUVENTUS - TORINO 1.35/4.759.00[3.70( 1.20[1.95/1.75[1.332.90[2.00 1.72[1.05|3.10| 1.17| 7 [1.90/3.50|3.10[1.08|5.75|1.82|1.81
30-NOV 20:45 | 9 ROMA - INTER 1.85/3.604.20{3.40|1.24|1.85 1.85[1.28/3.10[ 1.72/ 2.00 1.22[1.93 | 1.28| 7 |3.00/3.50|1.93(1.16]4.20[1.46 2.40
01-DIC 21:00 | 10 SAMPDORIA - NAPOLI 3.25/3.25/2.25|3.20/1.27|1.75 1.95|1.24/3.40]1.72| 2.00| 1.62| 1.32| 1.32] -7 | 1.62/3.60/4.001.37|2.70|1.24 3.40
Pal.16609 CAMP. ITALIANO SERIE B 1|x|2|ujojuloJu]o|G]|Ne|ix|[x2]12|H] 1] X ] 2 |si|No]|sI]|NO
28-NOV 20:30] 11 PESCARA - VIRTUS LANCIANO 2.30/3.00 3.30]2.95 1.33|1.65| 2.10] 1.20/3.90| 1.80| 1.90| 1.30| 1.57 1.35 1.29]3.20]1.40/2.65
29-NOV 15:00 | 12 CARPI - FROSINONE 2.30/3.00/3.30[3.20/1.281.75/ 1.95| 1.25/3.50[ .72 2.00[ 1.30| 1.57 | 1.35 1.26/3.40/1.36/2.80
29-NOV 15:00 | 13 LATINA - PRO VERCELLT 2.15(3.00/3.65/2.70| 1.39]1.57|2.25(1.17(4.30{ 1.93/ 1.78] 1.25 | 1.64| 1.35 1.29(3.20{1.48(2.40
29-NOV 15:00 | 14 LIVORNO - PERUGIA 2.30/3.00/3.30[3.00/1.32|1.68/ 2.05] 1.22/3.70[ .80/ 1.90[ 1.30[ 1.57 | 1.35 1.28/3.30{1.39/2.70
29-NOV 15:00 | 15 VARESE - VICENZA 2.10/3.00/3.80]2.95/1.33|1.65/ 2.10[ 1.20/3.90| .85/ 1.85|1.23| 1.67 | 1.35 1.26/3.40{1.45/2.50
29-NOV 15:00 | 16 TRAPANI - SPEZIA 2.40/3.00/3.10[3.30/ 1.26|1.80/ 1.90| 1.27/3.30[ .68/ 2.05| 1.33 1.52 | 1.35 1.26/3.40/1.33]2.95
20-NOV 15:00 |17 TERNANA - CATANIA 2.75/3.00/2.65/2.95/1.33|1.65/2.10[1.20/3.90{ 1.80 | 1.90| 1.43] 1.40| 1.34 1.34]2.95(1.34(2.90
29-NOV 15:00 | 18 CITTADELLA - BRESCIA 2.65/3.00/2.75(3.00/1.32|1.68]2.05|1.22|3.70[1.751.951.40[ 1.43[1.34 1.33]2.95(1.32/3.00
29-NOV 15:00 | 19 VIRTUS ENTELLA - AVELLINO 2.70|3.00|2.70]2.85( 1.35]1.62|2.15(1.19]4.00{ 1.85  1.85] 1.42 | 1.42| 1.35 1.35/2.851.35/2.85
29-NOV 15:00 | 20 CROTONE - MODENA 2.65/3.00/2.752.85/1.35|1.62|2.15|1.19/4.00[1.851.851.40/ 1.43 [ 1.34 1.36/2.85(1.35/2.90
30-NOV 12:30 | 21 BOLOGNA - BARI 2.20/3.10/3.50/3.00/1.32|1.68/ 2.05]1.22/3.70] .80/ 1.90| 1.28/ 1.64  1.35 1.26/3.40{1.42/2.60
[ Pal.16609 ITALIA - III DIVISIONE 1|x|2|ujojuloJu]o|G]|Ne|ix|[x2]12|H] 1| x| 2 |sI|[No]|sI]|NO
28-NOV 20:45] 22 SPAL - PISA 2.50|2.90| 2.80]2.85| 1.34] 1.60| 2.10| 1.18| 3.90] 1.80 | 1.85] 1.34| 1.42| 1.32 1.33]2.851.35/2.80
29-NOV 14:30 | 23 MESSINA - CATANZARO 2.70(2.90/2.60[2.85 1.34|1.60/ 2.10[1.18/3.90[ .80/ 1.85|1.39| 1.37 1.3 1.34(2.85(1.35/2.80
29-NOV 14:30 | 24| SANTARCANGELO - PRO PIACENZA _ |2.10)3.10/3.30|2.851.34]1.60 2.10[1.18/3.90| 1.81| 1.82[1.25| 1.59 | 1.28] 7 |4.00/3.601.60|1.26 3.20[1.44 2.45
29-NOV 15:00 | 25 CASERTANA - FOGGIA 2.10/3.10/3.30[2.85/1.34| 1.60[2.10[1.18/3.90[1.81 1.82(1.25 1.50|1.28| 7 |4.00/3.60|1.60|1.26/3.20[1.44 2.45
29-NOV 15:00 | 26 LUCCHESE - TERAMO 2.50(2.90/2.80[2.85 1.34|1.60/2.10[1.18/3.90[ .80/ 1.85|1.34| 1.42 1.3 1.33]2.85(1.35/2.80
29-NOV 16:00 | 27 PAGANESE - VIGOR LAMEZIA 2.25(3.00/3.10[2.85 1.34|1.60/2.10[1.18/3.90[ .80/ 1.85| 1.28[ .52  1.30 1.29]3.10[1.40/2.60
29-NOV 15:00 | 28 PRATO - ANCONA 2.20(3.00/3.20[2.85 1.34|1.60/2.10[ 1.18/3.90[ .80/ 1.85|1.26| .54 1.30 1.28[3.10[1.41]2.55
28-NOV 19:30| 29 NOVARA - MANTOVA 1.62/3.405.25(3.20|1.261.75 1.90[1.25/3.40[ 1.82| 1.82[1.09/2.06 | 1.23| 7 |2.65 3.40|2.05|1.15|4.40[1.59 2.10
29-NOV 14:30 | 30 CREMONESE - AREZZO 2.20/3.00/3.20/2.85/1.34]1.60/2.10[1.18/3.90{1.80/ 1.85| 1.26| 1.54| 1.30 1.28[3.10{1.41]2.55
20-NOV 15:00 | 31 SUDTIROL - PORDENONE 1.57/3.50 5.70|3.20/1.26[1.75/1.90[1.25/3.40[1.85/1.80[1.08| 2.16 | 1.23| 7 |2.60/3.30|2.15|1.14|4.50|1.63|2.05
20-NOV 16:00 | 32 COMO - LUMEZZANE 1.57/3.50 5.70|3.20/1.26[1.75/1.90[1.25/3.40[1.851.80[1.08| 2.16 | 1.23| 7 |2.60/3.30|2.15|1.14|4.50|1.63|2.05
30-NOV 12:30 | 34|  ALBINOLEFFE - GIANA ERMINIO __|2.15)3.10)3.20]2.85| 1.34]1.60| 2.10[1.18/3.90[1.80/ 1.85[1.26 | 1.57|1.28 1.27[3.20{1.43[2.50
30-NOV 14:30 | 35 REAL VICENZA - TORRES 1.80/3.20 4.30[3.00/1.30[1.67[2.00[1.21|3.60[1.80/1.851.15|1.83| 1.26| 7 |3.10/3.40|1.83|1.19/3.80|1.53|2.25
30-NOV 16:00 | 36 FERALPISALO - PRO PATRIA 1.65/3.40 5.00|3.40/ 1.25[1.80(1.85[1.27/3.20[1.80/ 1.85[1.11|2.02| 1.24| 7 |2.70/3.40|2.00|1.14|4.40[1.55 2.20
30-NOV 18:00 | 37 RENATE - PAVIA 2.90/3.00]2.35/3.10[1.28[1.70[1.95[1.23(3.50{1.70 | 1.95] 1.47 | 1.31|1.29 1.34]2.85(1.27/3.20
20-NOV 17:00 | 38 REGGINA - BENEVENTO 3.30/3.00/2.152.851.34|1.60/ 2.10|1.18]3.90[1.80( 1.85[1.57 | 1.25(1.30 1.43[2.50{1.27/3.20
20-NOV 17:00 | 39 PONTEDERA - FORLI 1.95/3.10/3.80[2.85/1.34|1.60|2.10[1.18/3.90[1.85/1.80[1.19/1.70| 1.28| 7 |3.60/3.50|1.71|1.24|3.40|1.49|2.30
20-NOV 19:30 | 40 LECCE - MELFI 1.52/3.50 6.50|3.00/1.30[1.67|2.00[1.213.60[1.95/1.70[1.05|2.27/1.23| 7 |2.40/3.30|2.30|1.154.40[1.72|1.93
30-NOV 18:00 | 41 VENEZIA - BASSANO VIRTUS 2.45(3.00/2.80/3.00/ 1.30[1.67]2.00[1.21/3.60{1.75 1.90| 1.34| 1.44| 1.30 1.30/3.001.33/2.85
30-NOV 18:00 | 42 COSENZA - ISCHIA 1.90/3.10 4.00[2.85/1.34[1.60|2.10[1.18/3.90[1.85/1.801.17|1.74| 1.28| 7 |3.40/3.50|1.75|1.23|3.50|1.51 2.25
01-DIC 20:45 |43 MATERA - MARTINA FRANCA 1.80/3.25 4.20[3.00/1.30[1.67|2.00[1.21|3.60[1.82/1.82[1.15|1.83/ 1.26| 7 |3.10/3.40/1.83|1.19/3.80[1.52|2.25
20-NOV 19:30 | 44 ASCOLI PICCHIO - GROSSETO 1.80/3.25 4.20[3.10/1.28[1.70[1.95[1.23/3.50[1.80/ 1.851.15|1.83/ 1.26| 7 |3.10/3.40/1.83|1.19]3.90|1.51 2.30
30-NOV 11:00 | 45 SAVONA - TUTTOCUOIO 2.25(3.00/3.10/2.85]1.34]1.60[2.10[1.18/3.90{1.80 | 1.85] 1.28/ 1.52|1.30 1.29[3.10{1.40/2.60
30-NOV 12:30 | 46 JUVE STABIA - SAVOIA 1.40/4.00 7.50[3.20(1.26[1.75/1.90[1.25/3.40[2.10/ 1.60[1.03| 2.60| 1.17| 7 |2.10/3.40|2.60|1.11|5.00|1.811.83
30-NOV 14:30 | 47 LUPA ROMA - SALERNITANA 2.85/3.00/2.40/3.00( 1.30[1.67]2.00[1.21]3.60{1.70 | 1.95| 1.46| 1.3/ 1.30 1.34/2.80|1.29/3.10
30-NOV 14:30 | 48 L'AQUILA - PISTOIESE 2.15(3.00/3.30/2.85]1.34]1.60[2.10[1.18/3.90{1.80 | 1.85] 1.25/1.57|1.30 1.27[3.20{1.43[2.50
30-NOV 14:30 | 49 CARRARESE - REGGIANA 2.25(3.00/3.10/2.85]1.34]1.60[2.10[1.18/3.90{1.80 | 1.85]1.28/1.52|1.30 1.29[3.10{1.40/2.60
30-NOV 16:00 |50 |  BARLETTA - AVERSA NORMANNA  |1.95]3.10 3.80|2.85| 1.34]1.60(2.10[1.18/3.90{1.85 1.80[1.19(1.70 | 1.28] 7 |3.60|3.50|1.71]1.24|3.40[1.49]2.30
30-NOV 16:00 | 51 GUBBIO - SAN MARINO 1.75/3.25/4.50[3.00/1.30] .67 2.00[1.21/3.60[ 1.85/1.80[ 1.13] 1.88 | 1.26| 7 |3.00/3.40/1.89[1.19/3.90[1.55 2.20
[ Pal.16654 LIGA 1[x|2|ujoJuJoJuJo|G]|NG|ix]x2]12|H|[ 1| X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI |[NO
28-NOV 20:45| 1 R. SOCIEDAD - ELCHE 1.65/3.755.25|3.20 | 1.27| 1.75 | 1.95|1.24| 3.40| 1.90| 1.80| 1.14|2.18 | 1.25| 7 |2.65 3.40|2.20|1.15|4.30|1.61 2.10
20-NOV 16:00 | 2 GETAFE - ATHLETIC BILBAO 2.90|3.25(2.45/2.75(1.36/1.60(2.20{1.17/4.10[ 1.87| 1.83] 1.53]1.39| 1.32| -7 | 1.53|3.80| 4.90{ 1.39]2.65(1.32[2.90
20-NOV 18:00 | 3 ESPANYOL - LEVANTE 1.65/3.655.50{2.90|1.32[1.65 2.10[1.19/3.80[2.00| 1.731.13(2.19 1.26| 7 |2.65 3.30|2.20[1.18/4.00[1.66 2.00
29-NOV 20:00 | 4 MALAGA - REAL MADRID 9.00/5.50|1.30|5.75/1.082.70  1.40|1.67| 1.99|1.72(2.00/3.41| 1.05| 1.13] -7 |3.40/4.00|1.65|1.67|2.00(1.02 8.25
20-NOV 22:00 | 5 CELTA VIGO - EIBAR 1.62/3.805.50/3.60/1.22[1.90 | 1.80[1.30/ 3.00[ 1.80| 1.90[ 1.13[2.24 | 1.25 7 |2.50 3.40|2.25(1.12|4.80[1.57 2.15
30-NOV 12:00 | 6 |  ATLET. MADRID - DEP. LA CORUNA  |1.20/6.25 14.0[4.10|1.17[2.10(1.65[1.39]2.60[2.30 1.55|  |4.32/1.10| 7 | 1.54]3.70|4.30{1.04|7.00(2.05|1.62
30-NOV 17:00 | 7 SIVIGLIA - GRANADA 1.40/4.65/7.50{3.70|1.20[ .95 1.75[1.332.90[ 1.95|1.75(1.07|2.87/ 1.17| 7 |1.99 3.40|2.85(1.08/5.75[1.75 1.89
30-NOV 19:00 | 8 CORDOBA - VILLARREAL 4.20/3.35/1.90|2.801.341.62 2.15|1.18/4.00(1.92| 1.78|1.86| 1.21| 1.30] -7 |1.86|3.40|3.30|1.54|2.251.22 3.50
30-NOV 21:00 | 9 VALENCIA - BARCELLONA 5.30/4.00/1.60[5.00(1.11[2.40| 1.50[1.53|2.25(1.55|2.30|2.27 | 1.14|1.22| 7 |2.30/3.70|2.35(1.44| 2.45[1.07 6.25
01-DIC 20:45 | 10 ALMERIA - RAYO VALLECANO 2.25/3.25/3.20[3.40| 1.24]1.85/1.85(1.28/3.10] 1.68/ 2.05| 1.321.61 | 1.32] 7 [4.20/3.80|1.61]1.22[3.60(1.34]2.85
Pal.16654 LIGA ADELANTE 1|x|2|ujojulo|u]o|G]|Ne|ix|[x2|12|H] 1] x| 2 |sI|No]|sI]|NO
20-NOV 18:00 | 11 OSASUNA - GIRONA 2.30/3.10/3.002.90| 1.33]1.62|2.10| 1.22|3.60| 1.83| 1.83] 1.32| 1.52| 1.30
20-NOV 18:00 | 12 ALAVES - NUMANCIA 2.20/3.10/3.20[2.60[1.40[1.52(2.30[1.18(4.00[1.95 1.72[1.28/1.57|1.30
20-NOV 18:15 | 13 LLAGOSTERA - BETIS SIVIGLIA __ |3.40/3.10/2.10|2.75/1.36[1.57|2.20] 1.18/4.00[ 1.92 1.75[1.62  1.25 1.29
29-NOV 20:00 | 14 SABADELL - LAS PALMAS 2.90/3.10[2.35/2.90(1.33[1.65]2.05(1.24/3.50{1.80 | 1.85]1.49/1.33/1.29
29-NOV 21:30 | 15 LEGANES - VALLADOLID 2.60/3.00/2.65(2.70|1.38[1.57|2.20[1.18]4.00[ 1.90| 1.77| 1.39] 1.40| 1.31
30-NOV 12:00 | 16 MAIORCA - SPORTING GLION 2.40[3.20/2.80[3.00 1.31|1.65|2.05]1.22/3.60[1.77/1.90| 1.37| 1.49 1.29
30-NOV 12:15 | 17 SANTANDER - ALCORCON 2.25(3.10/3.10[2.60 1.40|1.55 2.22[1.18/4.00[1.92|1.75|1.30| .55 1.30
30-NOV 17:00 | 18 HUELVA - MIRANDES 1.80/3.304.25(2.751.361.60 2.15|1.19/3.90[2.00/ 1.68[1.16|1.85/1.26| 7 |3.203.40 1.85
30-NOV 17:00 | 19 BARCELLONA B - ALBACETE 1.95/3.403.60[3.60 1.22[1.92 1.75|1.35/2.80[ 1.65|2.051.23]1.74| 1.26 7 |3.20/3.60 1.80
30-NOV 18:15 | 20 SARAGOZZA - PONFERRADINA 2.35(3.10/2.90[2.90 1.33[1.65/2.05]1.22/3.60[1.80/ 1.85|1.33[ 1.49  1.29
30-NOV 19:00 | 21 LUGO - TENERIFE 2.20(3.10/3.25(2.70 1.38| 1.57/2.20[ 1.18/4.00[1.92|1.75 1.28[ 1.58 | 1.31
Pal.16612 BUNDESLIGA 1|x|2|ujojuloJuJo|G]|Ne|ix|[x2]12|H] 1| X ] 2 |si|No]|sI]|NO
28-NOV 20:30] 1 FRIBURGO - STOCCARDA 2.25/3.40|3.00]3.70| 1.20] 1.95| 1.75] 1.33|2.90| 1.57|2.25| 1.35|1.59 | 1.28] Z |4.10|3.80| 1.59]1.20|3.80]1.31|3.00
29-NOV 15:30 | 2 AUGSBURG - AMBURGO 1.95/3.503.75|3.40|1.24| .85 1.85[1.28/3.10[ 1.72/ 2.00[ .25 1.81 | 1.28| 7 |3.20/3.60|1.81|1.18]4.00[1.42 2.55
29-NOV 15:30 | 3 | HERTHA BERLINO - BAYERN MONACO |12.0|7.00 1.18]6.00| 1.07]2.75|1.381.70| 1.95(2.00 1.72|4.42|  |1.07| -7 |4.42|4.00|1.50]1.89|1.75]1.01]9.25
29-NOV 15:30 | 4 SCHALKE 04 - MAINZ 1.90/3.60)3.75/3.80|1.192.00/ 1.72|1.35/ 2.80[ 1.65|2.10[ 1.24|1.83 | 1.26 | 7 |3.10/3.60|1.83(1.14|4.40[1.39 2.65
29-NOV 15:30 | 5 BAYER LEVERKUSEN - COLONIA  |1.50/4.20|6.00|3.80/1.19|2.00|1.72|1.35|2.80 1.80 | 1.90| 1.10/ 2.47  1.20| 7 |2.10|3.75|2.471.09|5.50|1.62 2.05
29-NOV 15:30 | 6 WERDER BREMA - PADERBORN __|2.10]3.50/3.25[4.10[1.17[2.10[1.651.39]2.60[1.57/2.25]1.31]1.68 | 1.27|  |3.75/3.60]1.68|1.154.30]1.31/3.00
29-NOV 18:30 | 7 1899 HOFFENHEIM - HANNOVER  |1.75/3.80|4.25[5.00/1.112.40|1.50[1.53|2.25|1.50 2.40| 1.19] 2.00 | 1.23| 7 |2.75|3.60|2.00|1.085.751.36 2.75
30-NOV 15:30 | 8 WOLFSBURG - M'GLADBACH 1.95/3.503.75|4.10/1.17|2.10/ 1.65|1.39] 2.60[ 1.57| 2.251.25(1.81 | 1.28| 7 |3.25/3.60|1.79|1.14|4.60[1.35 2.80
30-NOV 17:30 | 9 | EINTRACHT FRAN. - B.DORTMUND _ |5.004.25/1.57[5.50/1.09]2.60 1.42[1.63 2.05|1.53]2.35[2.29/1.14  1.19] 7 [2.30/3.80/2.25]1.42|2.55[1.05/6.75




ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1x2 | 9/0 1:5|U/025(U/03.5| 6/NG | 0 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| °*
Pal.16612 2/ DIVISIONE TEDESCA 1]x]J2]ufJo]JuJofuJole[nc]ax]x2]12]H] 1 [ x ] 2 [si]no] si[no
28-NOV 18:30| 10 GR. FURTH - FC HEIDENHEIM 2.00/3.30(3.50[3.25/1.27[1.80(1.85[1.30(3.10[1.70[ 1.98] 1.24| 1.69[ 1.27| 7 [3.50{3.60]1.70[1.19]3.80[1.40(2.60
28-NOV 18:30| 11 DARMSTADT - KARLSRUHER 2.55|3.10(2.70|2.55(1.42|1.50|2.35|1.17(4.20{1.95|1.72{1.39 | 1.44| 1.31 1.38/2.65|1.40/ 2.60
28-NOV 18:30| 12| ERZGEBIRGE AUE - UNION BERLINO  (2.45(3.20/2.70(3.10|1.30{1.72]1.95|1.25|3.40|1.70 | 1.981.38 | 1.46 | 1.28 1.28/3.10[1.32(2.90
29-NOV 13:00 | 13 INGOLSTADT 04 - BOCHUM 1.60/3.70/5.25(3.40(1.25(1.85/1.801.33]2.90| 1.83]1.83[ 1.11[2.17[1.22] 7 [2.50/3.40[2.20(1.13]4.70|1.58|2.15
29-NOV 13:00 | 14 VFR AALEN - F.DUSSELDORF 3.00/3.20/2.25/3.00]1.31|1.68]2.00{ 1.24[3.50{1.77[1.90(1.54/1.32]1.28 1.38]2.70[1.26[3.30
30-NOV 13:30 | 15 ST. PAULI - KAISERSLAUTERN 3.90/3.30/1.90(3.25/1.27|1.83]1.83[ 1.31[3.00{ 1.682.00[1.78]1.20]1.27 1.43]2.50(1.17[4.00
30-NOV 13:30 [16| 1860 MONACO - FSV FRANCOFORTE  |1.95/3.40(3.50(3.60/1.22[1.92[1.751.36]2.751.65/2.05(1.23[1.72[1.25| 7 [3.25/3.60[1.75|1.16[4.20|1.38] 2.65
30-NOV 13:30 |17 SV SANDHAUSEN - RB LEIPZIG 3.70/3.25/1.95/2.75/1.36|1.60/2.15[ 1.20[3.80{ 1.92[1.75|1.73]1.21]1.27 1.51]2.30[1.24[3.40
01-DIC 20:15 |18 BRAUNSCHWEIG - NORIMBERGA 2.05[3.30[3.40]3.10/1.301.75/1.92|1.28/3.20[ 1.70[ 1.98] 1.26[1.67[ 1.27| 7 |3.60/3.60/1.70|1.21]3.60[1.41|2.55
Pal.16612 ,LIGA 1| x]2|ulofJuJo[ufJo[e[nc[ix[x2[12|H[ 1 [ x [ 2 [si[nNo[si][nNO
28-NOV 19:00{ 19|  ARMINIA BIELEF. - GROSSASPACH  |1.57/3.60/5.25[3.50|1.23]1.85 1.781.32/2.90] 1.80/1.83[1.09]2.13] 1.20] 7 [2.55/3.30/2.201.12|4.80[1.58|2.15
28-NOV 19:00| 20 |  STOCCARDA II - ENERGIE COTTBUS _ |2.75/3.00]2.45|2.85(1.33|1.62[2.05/1.21[3.60] 1.78[1.85|1.431.34/1.29 1.35/2.80[1.31/2.95
Pal.16614 PREMIER LEAGUE 1| x]2|ulofJuJof[ufJo[e[nc[ix[x2[12|H[ 1 [ x [ 2 [si[nNo[si][nNO
29-NOV 13:45 | 1 WEST BROMWICH - ARSENAL 4.25/3.65/1.803.70/1.20[1.95/1.75[1.33]2.90(1.68 2.05[1.96 1.20| 1.26| -7 [1.96(3.50|2.95[1.45[2.451.14/4.50
29-NOV 16:00 | 2 SWANSEA - CRYSTAL PALACE 1.75/3.55/4.80|3.40[1.24]1.85/1.85/1.28/3.10[1.75[1.95[1.172.04| 1.28] 7 [2.85/3.40/2.05|1.15]4.40[1.51]2.30
29-NOV 16:00 | 3 LIVERPOOL - STOKE CITY 1.62/3.85/5.40(3.70[1.20(1.95/1.75(1.33]2.90|1.75]1.95[ 1.142.24[ 1.24| 7 [2.503.50/2.251.11]5.00|1.55]2.20
29-NOV 16:00 | 4 QPR - LEICESTER 2.25(3.25[3.203.20/1.271.75/1.95|1.24|3.40[ 1.74[ 1.98| 1.32[ 1.61[ 1.32| 7 |4.20(3.70]1.61[1.24]3.40[1.37[2.70
29-NOV 16:00 | 5 WEST HAM - NEWCASTLE 2.05]3.40[3.553.40/1.24|1.85/1.85|1.28]3.10[ 1.68]2.05| 1.27[1.73[ 1.29| 7 |3.60/3.60/1.74|1.19]3.90]1.39]2.65
29-NOV 16:00 | 6 BURNLEY - ASTON VILLA 2.20[3.30[3.30/3.00/1.31]1.68/2.05|1.21[3.70[ 1.80[ 1.90{ 1.32[ 1.65] 1.32| 7 |4.10/3.70]1.65|1.25/3.30[ 1.41]2.55
29-NOV 16:00 | 7 MANCHESTER UTD - HULL 1.30/5.30/9.50{4.70[1.132.301.55/1.48]2.35/1.90| 1.80[ 1.04|3.40| 1.14| 7 [1.71]3.70]3.40|1.04]7.25|1.78]1.86
29-NOV 18:30 | 8 SUNDERLAND - CHELSEA 7.75/4.50/1.40(3.70/1.20[ 1.95(1.75(1.332.90(1.94 1.7 2.84/1.06| 1.18| -7 [2.85[3.40/2.00{1.75] 1.89] 1.08]5.50
30-NOV 14:30 | 9 [ SOUTHAMPTON - MANCHESTER CITY  [3.20(3.40/2.20{3.70[1.20(1.95/1.75[1.33]2.90( 1.61[2.15| 1.64| 1.33] 1.30] - [ 1.65/3.80/4.00| 1.32]2.90| 1.19]3.90
30-NOV 17:00 | 10 TOTTENHAM - EVERTON 2.30[3.30[3.10]3.70/1.20{1.95/1.75/1.33]2.90[ 1.60[2.20{ 1.351.59[ 1.32] 7 |4.20/3.90/1.60]1.20/3.70[1.30[3.00
Pal.16614 CHAMPIONSHIP 1|[x]2|ulofJuJo[ufJo[e[nc[ix[x2[12|H[ 1 [ x [ 2 [si[No|si][NO
29-NOV 13:15 | 36 CHARLTON - IPSWICH TOWN 2.85/3.25(2.35(3.00/1.33|1.65/2.10[1.22[3.75| 1.85| 1.85[ 1.51[ 1.36[ 1.28 1.38]2.70[1.29[3.10
29-NOV 16:00 |37 |  SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY - WIGAN  |2.55/3.20(2.70(2.70[1.401.57[2.251.18[4.25|1.95(1.75|1.41[1.46 | 1.31 1.35/2.80[1.38[2.70
29-NOV 16:00 | 38 BRIGHTON - FULHAM 2.00/3.40[3.50(3.501.25/1.90/1.80|1.33]3.00{ 1.65[2.10{1.25[1.72[1.27| 1 |3.40(3.60/1.75|1.18]3.90]1.36[2.70
29-NOV 16:00 | 39 LEEDS - DERBY COUNTY 3.80/3.50/1.90(3.75/1.22[1.95/1.75[1.33[3.00{1.72[2.00[1.82]1.23]1.26 1.40/2.60[1.15[4.30
29-NOV 16:00 | 40| BIRMINGHAM - NOTTINGHAM FOREST |2.90(3.30/2.303.50(1.25(1.90[1.80|1.33]3.00]1.65[2.10/1.54|1.35/1.28 1.31]3.00{1.22[3.60
29-NOV 16:00 |41 ROTHERHAM - BLACKPOOL 1.72/3.50/4.75(3.20[1.30(1.72/2.001.25/3.50| 1.90]1.80[ 1.15[2.01 [ 1.26| 7 [2.90/3.40/2.00]1.17|4.10[1.57|2.15
29-NOV 16:00 | 42 BOURNEMOUTH - MILLWALL 1.57/3.75/5.50{3.50(1.25{1.90/1.801.33]3.00| 1.85|1.85[1.10(2.22[ 1.22] 7 [2.50/3.40/2.25|1.12]4.90|1.59|2.15
29-NOV 16:00 | 43 BRENTFORD - WOLVES 2.25/3.40(2.90(3.75/1.221.95/1.75|1.38]2.751.57(2.25(1.35|1.56| 1.26 1.20[3.80[1.30[3.00
29-NOV 16:00 | 44 NORWICH - READING 1.65/3.60/5.00{3.75(1.22(1.95/1.75/1.38]2.75/1.75[1.95[1.132.09| 1.24| 7 [2.60/3.40/2.15|1.12]4.80|1.51]2.25
29-NOV 16:00 | 45 WATFORD - CARDIFF 2.05]3.40[3.40(3.50/1.25/1.90/1.80|1.33]3.00{ 1.65[2.10{1.27[1.70[1.27| 1 |3.70[3.70]1.65|1.18]3.90[1.37[2.70
29-NOV 16:00 | 46 MIDDLESBROUGH - BLACKBURN 1.85/3.50/3.90{3.50(1.25(1.85/1.85/1.30/3.20|1.75[1.95[1.21[1.84| 1.25| 7 [3.20/3.501.85|1.16/4.10|1.45/2.45
29-NOV 16:00 | 47 BOLTON - HUDDERSFIELD 2.15(3.40[3.10]3.75[1.22|1.95/1.75|1.38]2.75|1.57]2.25[ 1.31[ 1.62[ 1.26 1.19]3.90[1.33[2.90
Pal.16614 LEAGUE ONE 1]x]2]ulo]JuJofuJole[nc]ax]x2]12]H] 1 [ x ] 2 [si[no|si]no
28-NOV 20:45| 12 PETERBOROUGH - BRISTOL CITY  |2.553.30|2.55[3.60|1.22[1.95[1.72[1.35 | 2.80[ 1.60 | 2.15| 1.43[1.43[ 1.27 1.24]3.20[1.21[3.40
28-NOV 20:45(13 |  SHEFFIELD UTD - NOTTS COUNTY  |1.65/3.50/5.00(3.10/1.30[1.72|1.95/1.25/3.40|1.95/1.721.12]2.05 1.24| 7 |2.80|3.30|2.05|1.15|4.001.54|2.10
29-NOV 16:00 | 14 ROCHDALE - OLDHAM 2.75/3.20(2.40(3.30/1.26|1.80|1.85|1.28(3.20(1.70[1.98] 1.47|1.37[1.28 1.25(3.10{1.27[3.00
29-NOV 16:00 | 15 GILLINGHAM - PORT VALE 2.60/3.25/2.50(3.70(1.21]1.95/1.72|1.35(2.80(1.57(2.20{ 1.44| 1.41[1.27 1.24]3.20[1.22[3.40
29-NOV 16:00 | 16 CREWE - DONCASTER 3.25/3.30(2.10(3.50(1.241.85(1.801.33[2.90| 1.65(2.05| 1.63| 1.281.27 1.34/2.70[1.18[3.70
29-NOV 16:00 |17 COVENTRY - WALSALL 2.65/3.10(2.552.80(1.35/1.62/2.10|1.22(3.60|1.80|1.85]1.42|1.39[1.29 1.31]2.80{1.33[2.75
29-NOV 16:00 | 18 BARNSLEY - SCUNTHORPE 1.95(3.40/3.60(3.90/1.19]2.05|1.65|1.42|2.55|1.60|2.15[1.23]1.74| 1.26| 7 |3.20/3.70|1.75|1.12]4.40|1.35/2.65
29-NOV 16:00 | 19 YEOVIL - PRESTON NORTH END 3.40/3.30(2.05/3.20(1.28(1.77[1.90( 1.28[3.20 1.77[1.90( 1.67| 1.26 1.27 1.41]2.45(1.18[3.70
29-NOV 16:00 [ 20|  SWINDON TOWN - FLEETWOOD T.  [1.75/3.50(4.203.40(1.251.85[1.80(1.33[2.901.75(1.921.161.90 1.23| 7 [3.00|3.50(1.901.13[4.201.46[2.30
29-NOV 16:00 | 21 BRADFORD - LEYTON ORIENT 2.35/3.25/2.80(3.10(1.30/1.75/1.92|1.26|3.30/ 1.70[1.98]1.36 | 1.50| 1.27 1.24[3.20[1.31[2.80
29-NOV 16:00 [ 22|  MILTON KEYNES D. - COLCHESTER  |1.62/3.80(4.75/4.00(1.18|2.10[1.62|1.44[2.50|1.65(2.05|1.13[2.11]1.20] 7 [2.55|3.40(2.15[1.08]5.001.46(2.30
29-NOV 16:00 | 23|  CRAWLEY TOWN - CHESTERFIELD __ [3.70/3.30/1.95(3.40(1.251.83/1.83|1.31/3.00| 1.70| 1.98| 1.74[ 1.22[ 1.27 1.39[2.501.17(3.80
Pal.16614 LEAGUE TWO i1[x[2|uJo|JuJo|JuJo]|e[nc[aix[x2[12[H[ 1 [ x [ 2|si[No]|sI[NO
28-NOV 20:00| 24 ACCRINGTON STANLEY - EXETER | 2.50/3.25/2.60(3.30] 1.26/1.80/1.85[1.28[3.20[ 1.65|2.05| 1.41[ 1.44| 1.27 1.233.30[1.30(2.85
29-NOV 16:00 | 25 LUTON - MANSFIELD 1.90(3.30/3.90/2.90/1.33]1.65/2.05]1.22(3.60{1.92]1.75[1.20/1.78] 1.27| 7 [3.30/3.50|1.80[1.17(3.70|1.56|2.10
29-NOV 16:00 | 26 CHELTENHAM - OXFORD UTD 2.70/3.10(2.50(3.00/1.31]1.68/2.00|1.24|3.50(1.77(1.90( 1.44|1.38[ 1.29 1.30/2.85[1.30[2.85
29-NOV 16:00 | 27 BURY - DAG & RED 1.52[3.905.75(3.80/1.20{2.00|1.68|1.362.75|1.83]1.83[1.09/2.32| 1.20| 7 [2.25/3.40|2.45|1.08/5.00|1.56|2.10
29-NOV 16:00 | 28 WIMBLEDON - CAMBRIDGE UTD 2.40/3.20(2.75(3.20(1.28]1.72]1.95|1.263.30(1.72[1.95(1.37|1.47[1.28 1.25(3.10{1.32[2.75
29-NOV 16:00 | 29 TRANMERE - PORTSMOUTH 2.40/3.25/2.75(3.25/1.271.80/1.85|1.28/3.20(1.70(1.98] 1.38 | 1.48[ 1.28 1.23[3.20[1.29[2.90
29-NOV 16:00 | 30 SOUTHEND - NORTHAMPTON 1.90[3.30/3.75(2.90/1.33{1.65/2.05|1.24/3.50{1.90/1.77[1.20]1.75| 1.26| 7 [3.40/3.50|1.75(1.20/3.50(1.48/2.25
29-NOV 16:00 |31 SHREWSBURY - BURTON ALBION 1.75/3.50/4.25(3.00/1.31{1.72[1.95(1.24/3.50{ 1.90/1.77{1.16|1.91[1.23| 7 [2.90/3.40(1.95(1.17(3.80(1.49|2.25
29-NOV 16:00 | 32 STEVENAGE - MORECAMBE 2.05/3.30/3.30(3.20(1.281.77/1.90]1.27(3.25]1.75(1.92|1.26 | 1.65| 1.26| 7 [3.60(3.60[1.701.19]3.50(1.38]2.55
29-NOV 16:00 | 33 PLYMOUTH - YORK CITY 2.05/3.30(3.30/2.90(1.33]1.65/2.05|1.21(3.70(1.85(1.80{ 1.26 | 1.65| 1.26| 7 [3.75/3.60|1.65]1.23]3.30|1.42|2.40
29-NOV 16:00 | 34 CARLISLE - NEWPORT COUNTY 2.55/3.20(2.60(3.30(1.26/1.77/1.90|1.28/3.20(1.68[2.00{ 1.41 | 1.43[1.28 1.25(3.10{1.29[2.90
29-NOV 16:00 | 35 HARTLEPOOL - WYCOMBE 3.60/3.30[1.95/3.00(1.31|1.70[1.98/1.22[3.60] 1.80[ 1.85|1.721.22/1.26 1.43[2.35[1.20(3.50
Pal.16610 CAMPIONATO FRANCESE 1[x[2]ufJoJuJoJuJo]e[nc[ax][x2]12][H][ 1 [ x ] 2]s1][no| sI[NO
28-NOV 20:30| 1 MARSIGLIA - NANTES 1.57/3.70/6.00(3.20]1.27{1.75/1.95]1.24/3.40{ 1.93]1.78] 1.10|2.28] 1.24] 7 [2.45|3.30]2.30[1.14|4.50[1.66|2.00
29-NOV 17:00 | 2 PSG - NIZZA 1.22[6.00/12.0{4.40|1.15(2.20|1.60| 1.44/2.45|2.10/1.65[1.01/4.00| 1.10| 7 [1.57|3.70|4.00]1.04|7.25(1.97|1.69
29-NOV 20:00 | 3 REIMS - BASTIA SC 2.10/3.25/3.50]2.65/1.39]1.55/2.30|1.15(4.40(1.95(1.75|1.27|1.68| 1.31| 7 [3.90/3.50|1.69]1.28/3.10[1.50/2.30
29-NOV 20:00 | 4 CAEN - MONTPELLIER 2.30/3.20(3.10/2.70(1.37|1.57|2.25|1.164.20(1.91[1.80{1.33]1.57[1.32| 7 [4.50|3.70|1.57|1.31]2.95]1.43]2.50
29-NOV 20:00 | 5 LENS - METZ FC 2.40/3.10(3.00]2.65/1.391.55/2.30|1.15(4.40|1.93[1.78[1.35[1.52[ 1.33| 7 [4.80(3.80[1.521.34|2.851.42]2.55
29-NOV 20:00 | 6 TOLOSA - LORIENT 1.80/3.40/4.50(2.80|1.34|1.62/2.15(1.18]4.00{1.95/1.75[1.17]1.93[ 1.28| 7 [3.10/3.40(1.94[1.21]3.70[1.58]2.15
29-NOV 20:00 | 7 RENNES - MONACO 2.803.10(2.55/2.70(1.37|1.57]2.20|1.164.20(1.88[1.82| 1.47|1.39[ 1.33| -7 [ 1.47|3.90|5.251.37]2.70[1.35/ 2.80
30-NOV 14:00 | 8 BORDEAUX - LILLA 2.10/3.15/3.602.50|1.431.50/2.40| 1.13]4.70] 2.02[ 1.70[1.26 | 1.68] 1.32| 7 [4.00(3.50[1.681.31]3.00[1.52]2.25
30-NOV 17:00 | 9 EVIAN TG - GUINGAMP 2.20/3.10(3.40|2.65/1.391.55/2.30|1.15(4.40(1.95(1.77(1.28/1.62[ 133 7 [4.20/3.60|1.62[1.30(3.00(1.47|2.40
30-NOV 21:00 | 10 ST ETIENNE - LIONE 2.35/3.10/3.10/2.90/1.32]1.65/2.10]1.19/3.80]1.82[1.88]1.33]1.55[1.33| 7 [4.60/3.80[1.55/1.29(3.101.38/2.65
A 1 x[2|ufJo|uJoJuJo|e[nc[ax[x2]12[H[ 1 [ x [ 2]si[nNo]|sI[NO
28-NOV 20:00| 11 NIMES - LE HAVRE 2.60/2.90(2.80]2.70(1.38[1.57(2.20[1.19]3.90[1.92[1.75[1.37|1.42[1.34 1.35]2.80[1.37[2.70
28-NOV 20:00| 12 SOCHAUX - CLERMONT 1.90[3.10/4.20(2.55/1.42{1.50|2.35|1.16|4.25|2.15/1.60{ 1.17|1.78| 1.30| 7 [3.50/3.30(1.80[1.27(3.20(1.59|2.15
28-NOV 20:00| 13 TOURS - AJACCIO GFC 2.50/2.90(2.902.70(1.38]1.55(2.22|1.17(4.20(1.90[1.77|1.34|1.45[ 1.34 1.35]2.80[1.38/2.65
28-NOV 20:00| 14| CHATEAUROUX - CHAMOIS NIORTAIS |3.10/2.90|2.35[2.80|1.35|1.60[2.15(1.20/3.80] 1.85|1.80[ 1.49|1.29| 1.33 1.40(2.60(1.30[3.00
28-NOV 20:00| 15 BREST - CRETEIL 1.72]3.40/4.75(3.10/1.30{1.70|1.98] 1.24/3.50{ 1.95|1.72[ 1.14|1.98| 1.26| 7 [3.10/3.30(1.95(1.17]4.00(1.57|2.15
28-NOV 20:00| 16 STADE LAVALLOIS - AUXERRE 2.25/3.00(3.25/2.70(1.381.55/2.22|1.18]4.00(1.95[1.72[1.28|1.56[ 1.32 1.31]3.00(1.44[2.50
28-NOV 20:00| 17 ARLES AVIGNON - DIJON 3.00(2.90(2.40(2.60[1.401.52[2.30| 1.18[4.00 1.98[ 1.701.47[1.311.33 1.41]2.55[1.36/2.75
29-NOV 14:00 | 18 ANGERS - TROYES 2.50/3.10(2.75/2.60(1.401.50/2.35|1.17(4.20(1.98[1.70{1.38|1.45[1.30 1.38/2.70[1.41]2.55
01-DIC 20:30 | 19 NANCY - VALENCIENNES 1.62]3.505.25(2.90|1.33{1.65/2.05]1.21/3.70{2.05|1.65[1.10/2.10( 1.23| 7 [2.80]3.25/2.10[1.17]4.10[1.65|2.00
28-NOV 20:00| 20 US ORLEANS - AJACCIO AC 2.05/3.10/3.60]2.60/1.40]1.522.30]1.17(4.20]1.98[1.70[1.23/1.66/1.30] 7 [3.70/3.50|1.72[1.29]3.10[1.51[2.30




¥ sisal JVjatchpoint

IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 28/11/14

CALCIO ESITO | ,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NG | DPOPPIA 1X2 HAND  |Gol Casa| S9!
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Ospite
[ Pal.16473 FRANCIA 3~ DIVISIONE 1 x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|e[nNelix|[x2][12|H][ 1 [ X[ 2 | si[No]|sI|NO
28-NOV 20:00]13266]  FC CHAMBLY - FCRED STAR 93 |2.90/3.102.25|2.75| 1.33| 1.60|2.02| 1.20| 3.45| 1.85|1.75| 1.49| 1.30 | 1.26 1.37/2.55[1.27/3.00
28-NOV 20:00| 13267 LUCON VF - BOURG PERONNAS 2.35/2.90/2.90|2.50|1.40[ 1.45(2.35|1.14/3.90| 1.97| 1.65| 1.29 | 1.45  1.29 1.35/2.60[1.42|2.40
28-NOV 20:00| 13268|  FC ISTRES - RACING STRASBOURG  |2.30/2.90/3.00|2.50| 1.40[ 1.45|2.35| 1.14|3.90[2.02 | 1.60[ 1.28[ 1.47 | 1.30 1.34]2.65[1.44/2.35
28-NOV 20:00|13270|  PARIS FC - BOULOGNE SUR MER  |1.80/3.204.20|2.65| 1.36|1.55| 2.15| 1.18/3.60[2.02| 1.60| 1.15|1.81 | 1.26 1.21]3.40[1.55/2.10
28-NOV 20:00| 13271 SAS EPINAL - SR COLMAR 2.90/3.10(2.25]2.65|1.36[ 1.55|2.15|1.18]3.60| 1.86 | 1.81[ 149/ 1.30 | 1.26 1.40[2.45[1.29]2.90
28-NOV 20:00| 13272 SC AMIENS - CA BASTIA 1.90/3.00/3.90|2.35|1.45|1.45|2.35 1.14/3.90| 2.15| 1.55| 1.16| 1.69 | 1.27 1.28[2.95[1.55/2.10
29-NOV 14:30 |13273|  USL DUNKERQUE - US AVRANCHES  |2.10)2.90]3.40|2.35] 1.451.45(2.35] 1.143.90] 2.15| 1.55| 1.21 | 1.56 | 1.29 1.31]2.80[1.49]2.25
28-NOV 20:00|13274|  US COLOMIERS - MARSEILLE CONS.  |1.803.10/4.20|2.35] 1.45|1.45/2.35| 1.14/3.90[2.15/ 1.55|1.131.78 | 1.26 1.25/3.10[1.61/2.00
Pal.16635 CAMPIONATO OLANDESE 1|x|2|ulo|lu[oJu|o|G|Ne[ix|[x2][12|H]| 1| X | 2 | sI|NO]| sI |[NO
28-NOV 20:00] 11 DORDRECHT - WILLEM 1T 2.80/3.60|2.25]4.40| 1.15|2.20| 1.60| 1.44| 2.45| 1.49| 2.40| 1.57 | 1.38 | 1.24 1.26(3.301.16|4.20
29-NOV 18:30 | 12 SC HEERENVEEN - HERACLES 1.57/4.10/5.00|5.25/1.09| 2.55|1.45 1.60 | 2.10[ 1.52[ 2.35| 1.13]2.25 | 1.19] 7 [2.30[3.70/2.25[1.05]6.50| 1.42]2.50
29-NOV 19:45 | 13 NAC - FC UTRECHT 2.25/3.50|2.85|5.00(1.11[2.40(1.50| 1.53|2.25| 1.42| 2.60 1.36 | 1.57 | 1.25 1.14]4.50[1.19/3.90
20-NOV 19:45 | 14 VITESSE - GA EAGLES 1.33[5.30/7.00[7.25/1.04]3.20]1.30[ 1.90| 1.74] 1.57|2.20[ 1.06[3.01 | 1.11[ 7 [1.69/4.20/3.00[1.01[9.25[1.53]2.25
29-NOV 20:45 | 15 CAMBUUR - AZ ALKMAAR 2.10/3.50/3.10[4.70| 1.13[2.30| 1.55| 1.48|2.35| 1.47| 2.45| 1.31 | 1.64  1.25 1.13[4.60[1.27/3.20
30-NOV 12:30 | 16 DEN HAAG - AJAX 5.00/4.10|1.57[5.75/ 1.08[2.70| 1.40[ 1.67| 1.99] 1.48| 2.45[2.25[ 1.13[1.19( -7 | 2.25|3.80|2.25| 1.40] 2.60[ 1.05 | 7.00
30-NOV 14:30 | 17 FC TWENTE - FC GRONINGEN 1.35/4.75/7.50[5.00| 1.11| 2.40|1.50| 1.53|2.25( 1.74| 1.93| 1.05|2.90 | 1.14| 7 |1.82]3.70/2.90|1.04|7.25|1.65 2.00
30-NOV 14:30 | 18 EXCELSIOR - PEC ZWOLLE 2.453.50|2.60[4.30( 1.162.15[1.62| 1.42 | 2.55| 1.50| 2.40| 1.4  1.49|1.26 1.19]3.80[1.23/3.50
30-NOV 16:45 | 19 PSV EINDHOVEN - FEYENOORD 1.80/3.60/4.00/4.30/1.16)2.15|1.62| 1.422.55| 1.57| 2.25| .20/ 1.89  1.24| 7 |2.95/3.60/1.89]1.11]4.90|1.39 2.65
Pal.16635 2~ DIVISIONE OLANDESE 1|x|2|u|lo|lu|o|u|o|G|NG[ix|[x2[12|H| 1| X | 2 | ST |NO| sI |NO
28-NOV 20:00| 1 FC 0SS - EMMEN 2.55)3.50|2.35|5.50| 1.10] 2.70| 1.38| 1.68| 2.00| 1.33|2.90| 1.47 | 1.40|1.22 1.17(4.10[1.12|4.80
28-NOV 20:00| 2 HELMOND - JONG PSV EINDHOVEN  |2.05/3.50/3.10[4.75|1.132.50|1.44|1.57/2.20{ 1.42| 2.55|1.20| 1.64| 1.23 1.124.90[1.26/3.30
28-NOV 20:00| 3 DE GRAAFSCHAP - RODA IC 2.75/3.50|2.20]4.50| 1.15|2.30| 1.52| 1.50 | 2.35| 1.44| 2.50| 1.54 | 1.35| 1.22 1.24]3.40(1.14|4.40
28-NOV 20:00| 4 SPARTA - RKC WAALWIIK 1.48/4.20/5.25|4.60| 1.14]2.40|1.48[1.55|2.22|1.57| 2.20[ 1.09] 2.33| 1.15| 7 |2.25/3.50/2.40 1.05|6.50] 1.50 2.30
28-NOV 20:00| 5 VOLENDAM - FC EINDHOVEN 2.20/3.50|2.75|4.60| 1.13|2.30| 1.52| 1.47 | 2.40 1.44| 2.50| 1.35 | 1.54| 1.22 1.14]4.40[1.26/3.30
28-NOV 20:00| 6 NEC - JONG FC TWENTE 1.15/7.00/12.0[6.25(1.07(3.20|1.28[1.95| 1.72[1.77]1.90|  [4.42/1.04| 1 |1.44]4.20/4.50 1.84/1.79
28-NOV 20:00| 7 ALMERE CITY FC - JONG AJAX 1.95/3.60/3.20(5.50( 1.10{2.70|1.38[ 1.70| 1.98| 1.35| 2.80[ 1.26| 1.69 | 1.21| 7 |3.25/3.90/1.70[ 1.09]5.50]1.253.30
28-NOV 20:00| s VENLO - TELSTAR 1.57|3.90/4.75|4.60| 1.14]2.40|1.48|1.55|2.22|1.52| 2.30[ 1.11|2.14 | 1.17| 7 |2.45/3.50/2.20 1.06| 6.25] 1.43|2.50
28-NOV 20:00| 9 MWV - F. SITTARD 1.95/3.50/3.25[3.90( 1.19]2.10|1.62|1.42| 2,55/ 1.52| 2.30| 1.25| 1.68 | 1.21| 7 |3.40/3.70/1.72| 1.14]4.50| 133 2.85
28-NOV 20:00| 10 DEN BOSCH - ACHILLES'29 1.27/5.00/8.50|5.50|1.10| 2.70|1.38| 1.652.05| 1.65| 2.05| 1.01[3.14 | 1.10| 7 |1.75]3.75/3.25|1.02|8.00|1.65 2.00
Pal.16664 CAMPIONATO PORTOGHESE 1|[x|2|ulo|lu[oJu|o|eG|Ne|ix|x2[12|H]| 1| X | 2 | sI|NO]| sI [NO
28-NOV 21:30] 1 VITORIA GUIMARAES - MOREIRENSE |1.853.304.25]2.70| 1.37| 1.57| 2.25| 1.16|4.20| 2.10| 1.65| 1.18| 1.851.28| 7 |3.20/3.30/1.85|1.24|3.40| 1.58 | 2.15
20-NOV 17:00 | 2 BELENENSES - AROUCA 2.00/3.20/3.75 1.50/2.40 2.10/1.65(1.23/1.72/1.30 7 |3.50/3.40/1.75
20-NOV 19:00 | 3 PENAFIEL - BRAGA 5.75/3.60/1.60 2.21/1.10/1.25
20-NOV 21:15 | 4 SP. LISBONA - VITORIA SETUBAL _ |1.25/5.25/11.0 2.10/1.65 225/157|  |3.55/1.12| 7 |1.72/3.40/3.60
30-NOV 17:00 | 5 MARITIMO - BOAVISTA FC 1.52[3.75/6.50 1.652.10 2.25/1.57|1.08/2.37/1.23| 1 |2.50/3.20/2.30
30-NOV 17:00 | 6 GIL VICENTE - NACIONAL 3.20/3.00/2.30 1.57/2.25 2.00/1.72[1.54/1.30/ 1.33
30-NOV 19:00 | 7 ACADEMICA - BENFICA 7.00/3.90/1.48 1.72/2.00 2.10/1.65(2.50(1.07 | 1.22
30-NOV21:15 | 8 FC PORTO - RIO AVE 1.25/5.00/12.0 1.90/1.80 2.40/150]  |3.52/1.13| 7 |1.75/3.40/3.50
01-DIC21:00 | 9 PACOS DE FERREIRA - ESTORIL __ |2.35/3.10/3.00 1.652.10 1.85(1.85/1.33/1.52| 1.31
Pal.16618 CAMPIONATO BELGA 1[x|2|ulo|lu[oJu|lo|eG|Ne[ix|[x2[12|H]| 1| X | 2 | sI|No| sI [NO
28-NOV 20:30] 1 ZULTE WAREGEM - GENT 2.70/3.30|2.45]3.50| 1.25| 1.90| 1.80| 1.33|3.00] 1.65|2.10]| 1.48 | 1.40 | 1.28 1.28[3.10[1.24/3.40
20-NOV 18:00 | 2 WESTERLO - ROYAL CHARLEROI  |2.60|3.30|2.55|3.50| 1.251.90| 1.80| 1.33/3.00( 1.65|2.10{ 1.45 | 1.43 | 1.28 1.27/3.20[1.25/3.30
29-NOV 20:00 | 3 WAASL.BEVEREN - MOUSCRON PER.  |2.10/3.30/3.30|3.50| 1.25[1.85/1.85|1.33/3.00| 1.65|2.10] 1.28 | 1.65 | 1.28| 7 |3.75/3.70| 1.62|1.20|3.80[ .37 2.70
20-NOV 20:00 | 4 CERCLE BRUGGE - GENK 3.75/3.40| 1.95(3.40| 1.27[1.85| 1.85( 1.33/3.00| 1.75| 1.95| 1.78 | 1.23 | 1.28 1.42|2.551.18/4.00
29-NOV 20:00 | 5 MECHELEN - OOSTENDE 1.95/3.30/3.80[3.20/1.30|1.75|1.95|1.273.40| 1.80| 1.90| 1.22| 1.76 1.28 7 |3.40/3.50/1.75|1.20(3.80|1.45 2.45
30-NOV 14:30 | 6 ANDERLECHT - CLUB BRUGGE 2.30/3.30|2.90[4.00( 1.20(2.10(1.65| 1.40|2.70 1.57|2.25| 1.35 | 1.54| 1.28 1.18/3.90[1.26/3.20
30-NOV 18:00 | 7 STANDARD LIEGI - KORTRIK 1.60/3.80/5.25(4.00/1.20|2.10|1.65 1.42 | 2.60{ 1.65| 2.10| 1.12|2.20 | 1.22| 7 |2.45/3.50/2.20[1.09[5.25|1.50 2.30
30-NOV 20:00 | 8 LIERSE - SPORTING LOKEREN 3.90/3.40/1.90(3.75/1.22[1.95| 1.75(1.33/3.00| 1.65|2.10[ 1.81 | 1.21 1.7 1.42|2.551.15/4.40
Pal.16618 2~ DIVISIONE BELGA 1 x|2]ujoJulo|u|lo]|e|Nelix[x2][12][H] 1| x| 2 |si[No]|sI|NO
28-NOV 20:30] 9 SERAING UNITED - ANVERSA 1.72(3.504.25|3.40| 1.24]1.83|1.80| 1.30|3.00| 1.75|1.88| 1.15| 1.91 | 1.22| 7 |2.85 3.50|1.95|1.15|4.401.50 2.30
20-NOV 18:00 | 10 EXCELSIOR VIRTON - ST. TRUIDEN _ |2.903.30/2.20|3.50| 1.23( 1.82| 1.82| 1.28[3.10] 1.66| 2.00| 1.54|1.32 | 1.25 1.33]2.85[1.22/3.60
20-NOV 20:00 | 11 OUD HEVERLEE - MECHELEN 1.38/4.25/7.00[3.90/1.18|2.10/1.60 1.392.60| 1.82| 1.82| 1.04| 2.64 | 1.15| 7 |2.10(3.40 2.65|1.07|6.25|1.67/1.99
20-NOV 20:00 | 12 TUBIZE - DESSEL 1.52/3.80/5.50|3.40/ 1.24|1.83/1.80| 1.28 3.10| 1.85| 1.78| 1.08(2.24 | 1.19| 7 [2.45/3.30/2.30]1.12]4.90| 1.63 2.05
20-NOV 20:00 | 13 ROESELARE - HEIST 1.52/3.90/5.25/4.00/1.17|2.10/1.60 1.40 | 2.55| 1.66| 2.00{ 1.09(2.23 | 1.17| 1 |2.40/3.40 2.30|1.08]5.75|1.53 2.25
20-NOV 20:00 | 14 VERBROEDER. - PATRO MAASMEC. _ |2.50/3.25/2.55|3.50| 1.23[ 1.88|1.75|1.32/2.90| 1.62| 2.05| 1.41 | 1.42  1.26 1.24/3.40[1.26/3.20
20-NOV 20:00 | 15 | LOMMEL UN. - WHITE STAR BRUXEL. |1.55/3.80/5.25|3.60/1.211.85/1.78|1.32/2.90| 1.82| 1.82| 1.10[2.20 | 1.19| 7 |2.45/3.40/2.25|1.12|4.90|1.602.10
30-NOV 15:00 | 16 MONS - EUPEN 2.15/3.40/2.90[3.60/1.21[1.92[1.72|1.32/2.90| 1.62|2.05| 1.31 | 1.56| 1.23 1.19/3.90[1.32/2.95
30-NOV 15:00 | 17 | EENDRACHT AALST - WOL.ZAVENTEM _|1.45/4.20/6.00|3.50/1.23|1.88|1.75|1.30/3.00| 1.95| 1.70{ 1.07(2.47  1.16] 7 [2.25(3.40 2.45|1.10/5.25|1.68/ 1.98
Pal.16663 CAMPIONATO POLACCO 1 x|2]uJoJuJo|u|o]|e|Ne[aix[x2]12[H] 1] x| 2 | s1|No] st |NO
28-NOV 18:00] 1 GORNIK LECZNA - RUCH CHORZOW _|2.20|3.10|3.20|3.00| 1.31|1.68| 2.00| .24 3.50| 1.80| 1.85| 1.28 | 1.57|1.30 1.24]3.20[1.37|2.55
28-NOV 20:30| 2 PIAST GLIWICE - WISLA CRACOVIA | 2.80/3.20/2.40[3.25|1.27|1.80|1.85|1.27 3.25( 1.72| 1.95| 1.49( 1.37/ 1.29 1.30]2.85[1.24/3.20
20-NOV 15:30 | 3 JAGIELLONIA B.- ZAWISZA BYDG. | 1.90|3.40|3.803.60| 1.22]1.95/1.72[ 1.35] 2.80[ 1.65|2.05| 1.21| 1.79|1.26| 7 |3.20/3.60/1.80|1.14|4.201.37|2.55
29-NOV 15:30 | 4 PODBESKIDZIE B.- LECHIA GDANSK  |2.60|3.10| 2.60|3.20| 1.28| 1.77| 1.90| 1.28/3.20[ 1.72[ 1.95| 1.41 | 1.41|1.30 1.27[3.00[1.27/3.00
29-NOV 18:00 | 5 KORONA KIELCE - GKS BELCHATOW | 2.35/3.10/2.90{2.75(1.36|1.57|2.20{ 1.19/3.90| 1.85| 1.80{ 1.33/1.49 | 1.29 1.30/2.85[1.38/2.50
30-NOV 15:30 | 6 LECH POZNAN - GORNIK ZABRZE | 1.52|3.80/5.75|3.70( 1.21[1.95|1.72|1.35/2.80| 1.80| 1.85| 1.08 | 2.28  1.20| 7 |2.403.40 2.35(1.09|5.00|1.57|2.05
30-NOV 18:00 | 7 SLASK WROCLAW - POGON SZCZ. | 1.80/3.404.25(3.25(1.27(1.77/1.90[1.27|3.25{1.77| 1.90| 1.17| 1.88 | 1.26| 7 |3.00/3.40/1.95|1.16]3.901.47|2.25
01-DIC18:00 | 8 LEGIA VARSAVIA - CRACOVIAKS | 1.35/4.40/8.00/3.80/1.20[2.00| 1.68|1.38/2.70| 1.95/1.72| 1.03/2.83 1.15| 7 |2.00/3.40 2.90|1.06/5.75| 1.73  1.84
Pal.16665 CAMP. REPUBBLICA CECA 1|[x|2]ulo|lu[oJu|o|e|Ne[ix|[x2[12|H| 1] X | 2 | sI|No]| sI |[NO
28-NOV 18:00] 1 CESKE BUDEJOVICE - TEPLICE 2.80/3.20|2.40]3.20| 1.28[ 1.77]1.90| 1.28|3.20] 1.68 | 2.00] 1.49 | 1.37 | 1.29 1.32(2.75[1.23/3.30
28-NOV 20:15| 2 BANIK OSTRAVA - SLAVIA PRAGA | 1.85/3.30|4.00|2.75/1.36|1.60|2.151.19/3.90| 1.98| 1.70| 1.18| 1.80 | 1.26|  |3.20|3.40/ 1.85|1.21|3.40[1.52|2.15
20-NOV 17:00 | 3 DUKLA PRAGA - MLADA BOLESLAV __|2.30/3.20/2.90/3.10/1.30[ 1.72|1.95|1.263.30| 1.68| 2.00| 1.33/ 1.52  1.28 1.24/3.20[1.332.70
20-NOV17:00 | 4 HRADEC KRALOVE - BRNO 2.10/3.10/3.40[2.75| 1.36| 1.55(2.22[1.19/3.90| 1.92|1.751.25 | 1.62| 1.29| 7 |3.903.50| 1.65|1.27|3.00| 1.45 2.30
20-NOV17:00 | 5 PRIBRAM - SLOVAN LIBEREC 2.50/3.20/2.65/3.50| 1.24[1.90[1.77[1.33/2.90| 1.62|2.10[ 1.40 | 1.4  1.28 1.23/3.30[1.25/3.10
20-NOV 20:15 | 6 | BOHEMIANS PRAGA 1905 - SLOVACKO |2.40/3.10/2.85(2.90/1.331.62/2.101.22 3.60| 1.80| 1.85| .35/ 1.48 | 1.30 1.29/2.90[1.35 2.65
30-NOV 14:30 | 7 FC VYSOCINA JIHL. - SPARTA PRAGA _|5.75/3.80| 1.52|3.25/1.27[1.80|1.85|1.30/3.10 190/ 1.77|2.28  1.08  1.20 1.63/1.98[1.114.60
30-NOV17:15 | 8 JABLONEC - VIKTORIA PLZEN 2.90/3.25/2.30[3.50| 1.24] 1.85/1.80/1.33/2.90| 1.602.15 1.531.34  1.28 1.29/2.90[1.213.40
[ Pal.16659 CAMPIONATO TURCO 1(x|2|uJoJuJo|u|o]|e|nNe[aix][x2][12][H] 1| x| 2 | s1|NoO] sI |NO
28-NOV 18:00 | 1 AKHISAR BLD SPOR - TORKU KON, __ |2.20/3.103.20|2.75| 1.36] 1.60| 2.15| 1.213.70| 1.85| 1.80| 1.28 | 1.57| 1.30 1.28/3.10]1.43 2.50
28-NOV19:00 | 2 | ISTANBUL BASAKSEHIR - BURSASPOR |2.30/3.20/2.90|3.20/1.28|1.72|1.951.263.30| 1.72| 1.95| 1.33[ 1.52| 1.28 1.26/3.30/1.35/2.80
20-NOV12:30 | 3 KASIMPASA - CAYKUR RIZESPOR | 1.55/3.70/5.75|3.50/1.24|1.92/1.75 1.77/1.90[1.09(2.25/1.22 7 |2.45/3.40/2.25|1.11|5.00| 1.59 2.15
29-NOV 15:00 | 4 KAYSERI ERCL. - BALIKESIRSPOR | 1.60/3.60|5.50|3.40| 1.25| 1.83| 1.83| 1.30/3.10| 1.83]1.83|1.10|2.17/1.23 7 |2.50/3.30/2.25|1.13|4.70 1.59 2.15
20-NOV18:00 | 5 GAZIANTEPSPOR - GALATASARAY __ |3.75)3.30]1.90|3.25| 1.27| 1.77[ 1.90[ 1.30/3.10[ 1.75| 1.92| 1.75 | 1.20 | 1.26 1.45/2.45[1.19/3.90
30-NOV15:00 | 6 MERSIN IDMAN YURDU - SIVASSPOR _ | 2.30/3.20/2.90[3.20/1.28[ 1.80|1.85|1.30/3.10| 1.68 | 2.00| 1.33| 1.52  1.28 1.24/3.40[1.32/2.90
30-NOV 18:00 | 7 FENERBAHCE - ESKISEHIRSPOR | 1.444.20 6.50|3.80| 1.20{2.05| 1.65| 1.42|2.55| 1.77[1.90|1.07|2.551.17| 7 |2.15/3.20/2.70|1.08 5.75| 1.64 2.05
01-DIC17:00 | 8 KARABUKSPOR - BESIKTAS 3.25/3.20/2.15(2.90/ 1.33] 1.68/2.00| 1.24[3.50| 1.77/ 1.90| 1.61 | 1.28  1.29 1.40/2.60[1.25/3.40
01-DIC19:30 | 9 TRABZONSPOR - GENCLERBIRLIGI __|1.50!3.80|6.25|3.50| 1.24| 1.95| 1.72| 1.35 2.80[ 1.85/1.80| 1.07|2.36  1.20| 7 |2.30/3.30/2.45|1.10]5.25] 1.62 2.10




CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| g/ng | DOPPIA 1X2 HAND  |Gol Casa| _S°!
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Ospite
[ Pal.16660 CAMPIONATO RUSSO 1| x|2]/uJoluJoluJo|G|NG|ix|x2[12|H][ 1] X[ 2 | sI|No]| sI[NO
28-NOV 17:00] 1 ROSTOV - AMKAR PERM 2.00/3.10/3.70{2.70|1.38|1.55 2.22|1.19|3.90| 1.95| 1.72|1.21 | 1.68| 1.29 1.29/3.10|1.46|2.40
20-NOV 11:30 | 2 | ARSENAL TULA - URAL EKATERINB.  |2.45)3.102.80|2.70| 1.38|1.55|2.22|1.19]3.90] 1.90| 1.77]1.36 | 1.47[ 1.30 1.34]2.80[1.39]2.60
29-NOV 13:45 | 3 CSKA MOSCA - FK UFA 1.27/5.00/9.50[3.50( 1.24[1.92[1.75] 1.35/2.80|2.20[1.57(1.01/3.27[1.12| 7 |1.85/3.40/3.30[1.07[6.00{1.94 1.71
29-NOV 16:00 | 4 MORDOVIYA SARANSK - ZENIT  |7.50/4.20|1.40{3.25 1.27|1.83]1.83|1.30|3.10[2.00 | 1.68|2.69/ 1.05|1.17 1.76/1.89[1.10[5.25
29-NOV 18:15 | 5 | KUBAN KRASN. - TORPEDO MOSCA  |1.42)4.007.50|3.25) 1.27|1.80| 1.85(1.30]3.10[2.05/ 1.65[ 1.04 | 2.60[ 1.19] 7 |2.20[3.20/2.70[1.11]5.00]1.77]1.87
30-NOV 11:30 | 6 | LOKOM. MOSCA - SPARTAK MOSCA  |2.45/3.102.80]2.90| 1.33|1.68|2.00]1.25|3.40] 1.72| 1.95] 1.36 | 1.47[ 1.30 1.29/3.10[1.34]2.85
30-NOV 14:00 | 7 RUBIN KAZAN - DYNAMO MOSCA  |2.50|3.10/2.70[3.10]1.30[1.68 2.00[1.27]3.25| 1.75( 1.92[1.38| 1.44[ 1.29 1.30/3.00{1.33]2.90
30-NOV 16:30 | 8 |  TEREK GROZNYI - FK KRASNODAR  |2.45/3.00 2.85]2.70| 1.38]1.55/2.22]1.19/3.90] 1.85 1.80[ 1.34| 1.46  1.31 1.34/2.80[1.39]2.65
Pal.16657 CAMPIONATO RUMENO 1|[x|[2|u]lo|uJo|luJo]|G]|Ne|ix[x2[12|H][ 1| X | 2 | sSI|NO]| sI|NO
28-NOV 17:00] 1 | CONCORDIA CH. - CS GAZ M.MEDIAS |2.55|2.90|2.75|2.55|1.40|1.48|2.35|1.16|4.20|1.95|1.70|1.35| 1.41 1.32 1.38/2.55[1.38/2.55
28-NOV 19:30| 2 | CSM IASI - CS PANDURII TARGU JIU  |3.75/3.20(1.90{2.90/ 1.32| 1.62|2.05| 1.21|3.60[ 1.85|1.78[1.72|1.19]1.26 1.46/2.30[1.21[3.40
29-NOV 14:30 | 3 |  UNIV. CRAIOVA - CEAHLAUL P. N.  |1.45/3.75|7.00/2.751.35|1.62|2.05]1.213.60 1.04]2.44]1.20] 7 [2.35/3.10[2.50
29-NOV 17:00 | 4 UNIV.CLUJ - FC OTELUL GALATI  |1.90|3.20/3.90|2.50|1.42|1.48|2.35(1.15 4.25 1.19/1.75/1.27] 7 [3.40/3.40[ .80
29-NOV 19:30 | 5 RAPID BUCURESTI - CFR CLUJ 5.25/3.50| 1.60/2.75] 1.35]1.60[2.10[ 1.21]3.60(2.05 | 1.62|2.10/ 1.09[ 1.22
30-NOV 14:30 | 6 | FC BRASOV - VIITORUL CONSTANTA _|2.15/3.20)3.10|2.85| 1.33|1.65]2.02|1.21]3.60 1.28/1.57[1.26
30-NOV 17:00 | 7 |  ASA TG. MURES - ASTRA GIURGIU __ |2.35/3.00/2.90 1.50(2.30 1.31]1.47/1.29
30-NOV 19:30 | 8 |  DIN.BUCURESTI - PETR. PLOIESTI _ |2.55)3.002.65 1.65/2.02 1.371.40/1.29
01-DIC 19:30 | 9 | FC BOTOSANI - STEAUA BUCURESTI _|4.50!3.50 1.70|3.00| 1.30| 1.68| 1.97|1.24|3.40] .95 1.70[ 1.96 1.14[1.23
ECO 1[x|2|UuJo|lUJoO|U[O|G]|NG|iXx]X2]12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO| SI|NO
29-NOV 14:00 | 1 KALLONI FC - PLATANIAS 1.80/3.30 4.20[2.45 | 1.46| 1.48| 2.40| 1.14| 4.60[2.22| 1.55|1.16 | 1.84|1.26] 7 |3.40/3.30/1.80
20-NOV 16:15 | 2 LEVADIAKOS - PANETOLIKOS 2.2013.10(3.25/2.60/1.40[1.52|2.30[ 1.16|4.25| 1.98[ 1.70[ 1.28]1.58  1.31
29-NOV 18:30 | 3 ATROMITOS - XANTHI 1.65/3.40/5.25|2.60| 1.40[1.52|2.30[1.17|4.20[2.22|1.55|1.11 | 2.06 | 1.25| 7 |2.90/3.20/2.05
30-NOV 14:00 | 4 AOK KERKYRA - OLYMPIACOS 10.0/5.25/1.25|3.80[1.20|2.05|1.65|1.362.75|2.22 | 1.55|3.44] | 1.11
30-NOV 16:15 | 5 | PAOK SALONICCO - PANTHRAKIKOS _ |1.15/6.50|16.04.25|1.16[2.15(1.60|1.44 2.50[2.70 1.38|  |4.62|1.07| 7 |1.45/3.80/5.00
30-NOV 16:15 | 6 ERGOTELIS - ASTERAS TRIPOLIS __ |2.80]3.10/2.45/2.70/1.38|1.572.20|1.18|4.00] 1.90| 1.77]1.47|1.36[ .30
30-NOV 16:15 | 7 PAS GIANNINA - OFI CRETE 1.75/3.40/4.40|2.80| 1.35/1.60|2.15]1.19/3.90|2.00| 1.68|1.15|1.91 | 1.25] 7 |3.25/3.30/1.85
30-NOV 16:15 | 8 PANIONIOS - NIKI VOLOS 1.52/3.70/6.00/3.00| 1.31|1.68|2.00{1.24 3.50|2.05| 1.65|1.07|2.28|1.21] 7 |2.55/3.20/2.25
30-NOV 18:30 | 9 PANATHINAIKOS - VERIA 1.35/4.40/8.50[3.60/ 1.22|1.90|1.77]1.33/2.90|2.10/ 1.62]1.03|2.89 | 1.16] 7 |2.003.30/2.90
Pal.16652 CAMPIONATO CROATO 1[x|2|uJo|uJo|luJo]|G]|NG|ix[x2[12|[H][ 1] X | 2 | sTI|NO| sI|NoO
28-NOV 18:00] 1 | LOKOMOTIVA ZAGABRIA - RNK SPLIT |2.40/3.20/2.70|3.30| 1.25|1.80| 1.83|1.28|3.10| 1.62 | 2.05|1.37| 1.46 1.27 1.23/3.20[1.28/2.95
29-NOV 15:00 | 2 SLAVEN KOPRIVNICA - ZADAR 1.75/3.50/4.00[3.10| 1.281.72|1.92|1.25 3.30|1.82| 1.82|1.16|1.86 | 1.21] 7 |3.10/3.40/1.90
20-NOV17:00 | 3 |  HAIJDUK SPALATO - NK ZAGABRIA _ |1.48/3.90/6.00/3.80]1.19]1.97|1.68|1.38|2.65|1.82| 1.82|1.07|2.36| 1.18| 7 |2.25/3.30|2.50
30-NOV 15:00 | 4 |  ISTRA 1961 - DINAMO ZAGABRIA _ |6.25/3.90|1.45/3.60/1.21[1.92/1.72|1.33|2.85|1.85/1.78|2.40/ 1.05| 1.17
01-DIC 18:00 | 5 RIJEKA - OSLEK 1.20/5.50 11.0[4.60/1.13[2.30/1.50[1.50(2.30[1.97|1.68] _ |3.66/1.08] 7 [1.60/3.60/4.00
Pal.16617 CAMPIONATO AUSTRIACO 1[x|2|uJo|uJo|luJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12|[H][ 1] X[ 2 | sT|NO| sI|NoO
29-NOV 16:00 | 6 RIED - AUSTRIA VIENNA 2.90/3.25/2.30/3.90| 1.19]2.00| 1.68| 1.38|2.70| 1.5 2.22| 1.53| 1.34| 1.28 1.28[3.20/1.19/3.80
29-NOV 18:30 | 7 | CASH.ALTACH - SV SCHOLZ GRODIG _|1.95|3.50 3.40|4.20| 1.17]2.20[ 1.57|1.46]2.45]1.50 2.35| 1.25 1.72 | 1.23| 7 |3.20[3.70| 1.75|1.12[4.70[1.32[2.95
29-NOV 18:30 | 8 | RAPID VIENNA - WIENER NEUSTADT _|1.33/5.00 7.00|4.60| 1.14]2.40| 1.48]1.55(2.22[1.75 1.92[1.05(2.91 | 1.11| 7 |1.90/3.50/3.00|1.04|7.25]1.66/2.00
29-NOV 18:30 | 9 ADMIRA WACKER - STURM GRAZ __|3.20/3.25/2.15(3.40| 1.25] 1.80| 1.85]1.31[3.00[ 1.65/2.05| 1.61 | 1.29[ 1.28 1.36/2.75(1.21[3.60
30-NOV 16:30 | 10 SALISBURGO - WOLFSBERGER 1.18(6.50 11.0[7.00/1.05[3.40/1.25[2.00|1.68[1.652.05|  |4.08]1.06] 7 [1.48/4.25/4.20 1.74]1.91
[ Pal.16617 2~ DIVISIONE AUSTRIACA 1[x|2]ujloJluloJuJo|G]|NG|ix]x2[12[H[ 1| X ] 2 |sI|NoO]| sI|NO
28-NOV 18:30] 1 SV HORN - MATTERSBURG 2.70/3.20(2.40[3.70|1.21|1.95 | 1.72|1.35|2.80| 1.57| 2.20| 1.46 1.37| 1.27 1.27/3.20]1.22/3.60
28-NOV 18:30| 2 | FC LIEFERING - FLORIDSDORFER AC |1.60/3.90 4.50|5.50|1.10|2.55|1.42[1.65|2.05|1.44 2.50|1.13|2.08|1.18| 7 |2.45/3.60|2.15|1.06|6.50[1.39|2.65
28-NOV 18:30| 3 | WACKER INNSBRUCK - A.LUSTENAU |2.30/3.20|2.85[3.70(1.21]1.95/1.72|1.36|2.75|1.57|2.20{1.33/1.50|1.27 1.21/3.70[1.28/3.10
28-NOV 18:30| 4 SKN ST. POLTEN - KSV 1919 2.20/3.25/3.00/3.60( 1.22{1.92| 1.75|1.35 | 2.80| 1.60|2.15| 1.311.56 | 1.26 1.20/3.80[1.31[2.95
28-NOV 20:30| 5 TSV HARTBERG - LASK LINZ 3.90/3.50/1.80]3.80/1.20|2.00| 1.68|1.40|2.60{1.62|2.10]1.84  1.18]1.23 1.43)2.50[1.13]4.70
[ Pal.16616 CAMPIONATO SVIZZERO 1| x|2|u]lo|luJolulo|G]|Ne|lix[x2][12|H][ 1| X | 2 | sI|No| sI|NO
20-NOV 17:45 | 1 FC AARAU - FC LUCERNA 2.80/3.25|2.35/3.90/1.19]2.05| 1.65|1.38|2.70| 1.55| 2.22] 1.50 | 1.36| L.27 1.26/3.30/1.19/3.80
29-NOV 20:00 | 2 FC SION - GRASSHOPPERS 2.45/3.20(2.70/3.10/1.30[1.70  1.98|1.25/3.40[ 1.72| .95 1.38 | 1.46| 1.28 1.29/3.10[1.33]2.85
30-NOV 13:45 | 3 YOUNG BOYS - FC ST.GALLEN 2.00/3.40/3.40/3.90/1.19[2.05 1.65/1.40| 2.60| 1.57|2.20(1.25|1.70| .25 7 |3.40/3.70/1.70]1.15|4.40|1.33|2.85
30-NOV 13:45 | 4 FC VADUZ - FC THUN 2.85/3.20(2.35/3.20/1.28|1.70  1.98|1.26/3.30| 1.72| 1.95|1.50 1.35| 1.28 1.35/2.80[1.27/3.20
30-NOV 16:00 | 5 FC ZURIGO - BASILEA 2.80/3.25/2.35]3.60/1.22]1.90  1.77]1.35/2.80] 1.60/ 2.15|1.50 1.36/ 1.27 1.293.10[1.22[3.60
Pal.16616 2~ DIVISIONE SVIZZERA 1[x|2|uJo|uJo|luJo|G|Ne|ix[x2[12|[H][ 1| X[ 2 | s1|NO| s1|NO
29-NOV 17:00 | 6 FC WIL 1900 - SERVETTE 2.703.30 2.35 1.481.37/1.25
20-NOV 17:45 | 7 | FC SCHAFFHAUSEN - FC LUGANO _ |2.75/3.30/2.30 1.50(1.35/1.25
30-NOV 15:00 | 8 |  FC BIEL BIENNE - FC WINTERTHUR _ |3.10/3.40/2.05 1.621.27/1.23
30-NOV 15:00 | 9 FC LE MONT LS - FC WOHLEN 2.75/3.25/2.35 1.481.36/1.26
01-DIC 19:45 |10  FC CHIASSO - LAUSANNE SPORT __|2.80/3.25/2.30 1.50/1.34[1.26
Pal.16608 CAMPIONATO DANESE 1[x|2]ulolulo|luJo]|G]|NG|ix][x2[12[H][ 1| X | 2 | sI|NO]| sI|NO
28-NOV 18:30] 4 SONDERJYSKE - ESBJERG 3.00/3.20(2.25|3.25 1.27|1.75/1.92|1.28|3.20[ 1.70| 1.98|1.54 1.321.28 1.35/2.75|1.24|3.40
20-NOV 17:00 | 5 SILKEBORG - OB ODENSE 3.00/3.30/2.20|3.20 1.28|1.80/ 1.85|1.30/3.10[ 1.65]2.05 .57 1.32[ 1.26 1.35(2.80{1.22[3.60
30-NOV 14:00 | 6 HOBRO - RANDERS FC 4.20/3.40/1.802.901.331.62/2.10(1.21[3.70[1.92| 1.75] 1.87[ 1.17[1.26 1.56/2.20{1.21[3.70
30-NOV 17:00 | 7 NORDSJAELLAND - BRONDBY 2.70/3.20[2.45|3.10[ 1.30[ 1.75( 1.92| 1.27[3.25[ 1.70  1.98| 1.46| 1.38[ 1.28 1.31]2.95(1.27[3.20
30-NOV 19:00 | 8 AALBORG - FC COPENHAGEN 2.75/3.10[2.45/2.90| 1.33] 1.68]2.00| 1.24/3.50{ 1.80 1.85] 1.45/ 1.36/ 1.29 1.33]2.85(1.29[3.10
01-DIC 19:00 | 9 | MIDTIYLLAND - FC VESTSIAELLAND _ |1.33/4.75/8.004.00  1.18]2.05| 1.65]1.40]2.60]1.95(1.72[1.032.98[1.14| 7 |1.90]3.40 3.00]1.06/6.25]1.78]1.86
Pal.16608 COPPA DI DANIMARCA 1[x|2]ujloJuloJuJo]|G]|NG|ix][x2[12[H][ 1| X | 2 | sI[No][sI|[NO
29-NOV 13:00 | 3 BRONSHOJ - SKIVE 2.25/3.20/2.90[3.10/1.28|1.72 | 1.92|1.27/3.20|1.70[ 1.95]1.32|1.52| 1.26 1.25/3.30[1.352.75
Pal.16608 1 DIVISIONE DANESE 1[x|2]ujloJuloJuJo]|G]|NG|ix][x2[12|H][ 1| X | 2 | sI|No]| sI|NoO
30-NOV 15:30 | 1 FREDERICIA - AGF 5.50/3.70 1.55 1.80/1.85 2.211.09/1.20
30-NOV 15:00 | 11 HORSENS - HB KOGE 1.80/3.40/3.90[3.50/ 1.24] 1.83]1.83]1.30/3.10]1.70 | 1.98]1.171.811.23] 7 |3.10/3.50/ 1.85
Pal.16646 CAMPIONATO UNGHERESE 1(x|2/ujlolulo|lu|o]|G]|NG|ix]x2]12|H] 1| X ] 2 |sI|[No]|sI|NO
28-NOV 19:00] 1 | DUNAUIVAROS P. - BUDAPEST HON. |2.40/3.10/2.80]2.90| 1.32|1.60|2.10| 1.21|3.60| 1.83 | 1.80| 1.35|1.47 1.29 1.30/2.85[1.35/2.65
20-NOV 14:00 | 2 |  UIPEST FC - SZOMBATHELYI HAL.  |1.30/4.50/9.00|3.201.27|1.80| 1.83|1.27|3.20|2.30| 1.50]  |3.00[1.13| 7 |1.953.253.00
29-NOV 16:00 | 3 |  MTK BUDAPEST - PECS MATIAS FC  |1.334.508.50|3.50 1.23|1.88| 1.751.32|2.90]2.15( 1.57|1.02|2.94| 1.15| 7 |1.90/3.30 3.10
29-NOV 16:00 | 4 | LOMBARD PAPA FC - VIDEOTON FC  |8.50/4.50 1.33|3.40| 1.24|1.82| 1.82|1.28/3.10{2.20| 1.55|2.04|  [1.15
20-NOV 18:00 | 5 PUSKAS AKAD.- DIOSGYORI VTK  |3.50/3.30/1.95(3.30 1.25|1.75| 1.88|1.27|3.20] .75/ 1.88] 1.69  1.22[ 1.25
29-NOV 20:00 | 6 |  FERENCVAROSI TC - KECSKEMETI  |1.52/3.70]5.75|2.90 1.32|1.65| 2.02|1.21|3.60]2.15| 1.57|1.07|2.25| 1.20| 7 |2.50/3.20/2.30
30-NOV 16:30 | 7 | DEBRECENI VSC - NYIREGYHAZA FC  |1.364.25|7.50|3.50 1.23|1.85| 1.78]1.30|3.00]2.05| 1.62|1.03]2.71| 1.15| 7 |2.05/3.30/2.80
30-NOV 18:30 | 8 GYOR ETO FC - PAKSI SE 1.72/3.50 4.25/3.00/ 1.30] 1.65/2.02| 1.21|3.60]1.97 | 1.68]1.15 1.91 [1.22| 1 [2.90/3.30/2.00
Pal.16651 DEL NORD 1[x|2|ujloJu|loJu|o|G]|NG|ix][x2[12|[H][ 1| X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
28-NOV 20:45] 1 | DUNGANNON SWIFTS - GLENAVON _ |3.00]3.50/2.10]4.50| 1.14]2.25|1.52|1.48|2.35|1.42| 2.50| 1.61 | 1.31 | 1.23 1.25/3.10]1.12|4.40
28-NOV 21:00| 2 | BALLINAMALLARD - WARRENPOINT T. |1.80/3.80/3.50|4.25/1.15|2.15]1.57[1.45 2.40[1.52/2.25(1.22|1.82/1.18| 7 |3.10/3.60|1.80|1.10|4.80]1.35 2.65
29-NOV 16:00 | 3 LINFIELD - COLERAINE 1.57/4.00/4.75 2.10/1.60 1.60(2.10[1.12[2.17[1.17| 7 [2.50/3.50(2.15
29-NOV 16:00 | 4 INSTITUTE - CRUSADERS 6.25/4.40/1.40 2.70/1.36 1.48(2.35[2.58/1.06|1.14
20-NOV 16:00 | 5 | CLIFTONVILLE - BALLYMENA UNITED |1.36/4.50/7.00 2.45/1.44 1.62(2.05|1.04|2.73[1.13| 7 [1.90/3.60(2.90
29-NOV 16:00 | 6 PORTADOWN - GLENTORAN 1.75/3.50/4.00 2.25/1.52 1.48/2.35[1.16/1.86|1.21] 7 [2.85/3.70[1.90




- o S AW 1 . .
#sisal /Mjatchpoint L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 28/11/14
ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5(U/02.5|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite

Pal.16613 CAMPIONATO SLOVACCO 1| x| 2|u|lo|lu|o|lu|o|[Gc|[nNnec|[ix|[x2[12[H]| 1| x| 2 |sI|[No|sI|[NO
28-NOV 18:30 2 FK SENICA - SPARTAK TRNAVA 2.30/3.20/2.80(3.10(1.28]1.70/1.95|1.25(3.30{1.70|1.95|1.33/1.49|1.26 1.25/3.10]1.32|2.75
29-NOV 13:00 3 MFK KOSICE - MFK RUZOMBEROK 1.75/3.40(4.20(3.00(1.30(1.72{1.92(1.25(3.30{1.83|1.80(1.15|1.87|1.23

29-NOV 16:00 4 SPARTAK MYJAVA - AS TRENCIN 3.75/3.40/1.85|3.20/1.27|1.78|1.85(1.28(3.10{1.72|1.92|1.78|1.19|1.23

29-NOV 16:00 5 VION ZLATE MOR. - PODBREZOVA 2.40|3.10|2.75|2.75|/1.35/1.60/2.10]/1.18/3.90]1.88/1.75|1.35/1.45/1.28

30-NOV 14:30 6 DUKLA BYSTRICA - SLOVAN BRATISL. 3.70/3.30/1.90|3.30/1.25/1.80|1.83|1.30/3.00/1.68|1.97(1.74|1.20|1.25

30-NOV 19:00 7 MSK ZILINA - DUNAJSKA STREDA 1.38/4.25|7.00(3.60(1.21(1.92|1.72|1.33|2.85(1.95|1.70(1.04|2.64|1.15

Pal.16649 CAMPIONATO SLOVENO 1i|x|2|u|jofufofu|lof[G[NG[1x[x2[12[H| 1 | x| 2 [SI|NO|SI[NO
29-NOV 14:00 1 MARIBOR - RUDAR VELENJE 1.36/4.25|7.50(3.75(1.20(1.92|1.72|1.33|2.85(1.97|1.68(1.03|2.71|1.15| 7 |2.00|3.40|2.80

29-NOV 14:00 2 ND GORICA - DOMZALE 3.10(3.10/2.20|3.00/1.30(1.68|1.97|1.24|3.40|1.75/1.88/1.55|1.28|1.28

29-NOV 16:00 3 CM CELJE - ZAVRC 1.72|3.50|4.25(3.75/1.20(1.97|1.68|1.35|2.75(1.65|2.02|1.15|/1.91|1.22| 7 |3.00|3.60|1.85

29-NOV 18:00 4 OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA - KRKA 1.27/4.75/9.50/4.20/1.16|2.10|1.60|1.38|2.65|2.02|1.65 3.16(1.12

30-NOV 16:00 5 RADOMLIE - LUKA KOPER 4,75(3.60(1.65[4.00(1.17|2.10|1.60(1.42|2.50|1.60|2.10(2.04|1.13|1.22

Pal.16648 CAMPIONATO BULGARIA 1i|x|2|u|jofufofu|lof[G[NG[1x[x2[12[H| 1 | x| 2 [SI|NO|SI[NO
29-NOV 12:30 1 SLAVIA SOFIA - BOTEV PLOVDIV 2.35/3.20(2.70 1.35/1.46|1.25

29-NOV 13:00 2 LOK. PLOVDIV - CHERNO MORE V. 2.35/3.10(2.75 1.33/1.45/1.26

29-NOV 15:00 4 LEVSKI SOFIA - LITEX LOVECH 2.00/3.20(3.40 1.23/1.64|1.25

30-NOV 14:30 6 LUDOGORETS R. - LOK. SOFIA 1.15/6.25/14.0 4.32/1.06
| Pal.16612 3. LIGA 1| x| 2|u|lo|lu|o|lu|lo|[G|[nNnec|[ix|[x2[12[H]| 1| x| 2 |sI|[No|sI|[NO
29-NOV 14:00 21 FORT. COLONIA - J. REGENSBURG 1.80/3.30|/4.25/3.00/1.30|1.68{1.97|1.23/3.50/1.88|1.75(1.16{1.85|1.26| 7 |3.10|3.40|1.90|1.19/3.90(1.52|2.25
29-NOV 14:00 22 DUISBURG - WEHEN WIESBADEN 1.90(3.25/3.70(2.90|1.32|1.65|2.02|1.23|3.50(1.85|1.78|1.19|1.73|1.25| 7 |3.60|3.50|1.70(1.22|3.60(1.49|2.35
29-NOV 14:00 23 STUTTGARTER - HOLSTEIN KIEL 2.05/3.10(3.40(2.70|1.36|1.57|2.15|1.18(3.90{1.92|1.72|1.23|1.62|1.27 1.27/3.20|1.47|2.40
29-NOV 14:00 24 HANSA ROSTOCK - DYN. DRESDA 2.90/3.10/2.30|3.00|/1.30]/1.68/1.97]|1.24/3.40|1.75/1.88]1.49/1.32|1.28 1.36/2.75|1.27|3.20
29-NOV 14:00 25 CHEMNITZER - MAINZ II 1.75/3.30/4.40/2.85/1.33|1.60{2.10|1.20/3.75/1.97|1.68|1.14|1.88|1.25| 7 |3.10|3.30|/1.90|1.21|3.70/1.59|2.15
29-NOV 14:00 26 HALLESCHER - OSNABRUCK 2.55/3.10/2.60|3.00|/1.30]1.70/1.95]1.24/3.40|1.72/1.92|1.39/1.411.28 1.30/3.00/1.31|3.00
29-NOV 14:00 27 UNTERHACHING - ROT W. ERFURT 2.40/3.10(2.75(3.30(1.25|1.80/1.83|1.28(3.10|1.66|2.00|1.35/1.45|1.28 1.25/3.30/1.30(3.00
30-NOV 14:00 28 BOR. DORTMUND II - MUNSTER 3.10(3.20(2.15(3.20(1.27|1.78|1.85(1.28|3.10|1.68|1.97|1.57|1.28|1.26 1.36/2.75|1.22|3.60
Pal.16473 GERMANIA REGION.BAYERN 1({x]|]2[ujJofu|J]ofu|J]of[G|NG[i1x|x2[12|H| 1 [ X | 2 [SI|NO|SI|NO
29-NOV 13:00 | 16456 FC AUGSBURG II - GREUTH.FURTH II 2.10/3.25|3.10|3.25|1.22]1.80/1.80]1.27/3.00]1.65/1.97|1.27/1.58|1.25

29-NOV 14:00 | 16457 TSV BUCHBACH - SV SCHALDING H. 1.75/3.50/4.00/3.60/1.18|1.90{1.70|1.36/2.65|1.60(2.02|1.16{1.86|1.21| 7 |2.90|3.60|1.90

28-NOV 19:00| 16458 WACK.BURGHAUSEN - WURZBURGER 6.50(4.25/1.3813.45/1.20/1.90(1.70(1.33|2.75/1.90(1.70(2.56|1.04|1.13 1.73/1.91]1.09|5.50
28-NOV 19:30| 16459 INGOLSTADT 04 II - VFR GARCHING 1.65|3.70|/4.25|3.60/1.18|1.97|1.65|1.36/2.65|1.65(1.97|1.14|1.97|1.18| 7 |2.80|3.50|1.95|1.11/5.00(1.47|2.35
29-NOV 14:00 | 16460 ILLERTISSEN - EIN.BAMBERG 2010 1.38/4.50/6.00(3.90(1.14|2.25|1.50(1.50|2.25|1.65|1.97|1.05|2.57|1.12| 7 |2.05|3.50|2.65

29-NOV 14:00 | 16461 SELIGENPORTEN - FC MEMMINGEN 2.60(3.25|2.40|3.45|/1.2011.90/1.70]1.33|2.75]1.55|2.15|1.44/1.38|1.24

29-NOV 14:00 (16462 SV HEIMSTETTEN - NURNBERG II 2.65|3.10|2.45|3.10|/1.25]1.80/1.80]1.27/3.00]1.65/1.97|1.42/1.36|1.27

29-NOV 14:00 | 16463 1860 MUNCHEN 1II - S.BAYREUTH 1.44|4.25|5.50(4.50|1.10(2.50|1.40(1.60{2.02|1.45|2.35(1.07|2.39|1.14| 7 |2.20|3.60|2.40

Pal.16473 GERMANIA REGION. NORD 1| x| 2|u|lo|lu|o|lu|lo|[Gc|[nNne|[ix|[x2[12[H]| 1| x| 2 |sI|[No|sI|[NO
29-NOV 14:00 | 16277 E.BRAUNSCHWEIG II - CLOPPENBURG 1.75/3.50/3.90(3.90|1.14|2.15|1.55(1.45|2.35(1.50|2.25(1.16|1.84|1.20| 7 |2.85|3.70|1.90

30-NOV 14:00 (16278 TSV HAVELSE - GOSLARER SC 1.90/3.40|3.50(3.90(1.14|2.15|1.55(1.45|2.35(1.50|2.25(1.21|1.72|1.23| 7 |3.20|3.90|1.72

30-NOV 14:00 | 16279 V.NEUMUNSTER - WEIC.FLENSBURG 3.10(3.30/2.05(3.25/1.2211.80(1.80(1.27|3.00/1.70(1.90{1.59|1.26|1.23

30-NOV 15:00 16280 SW REHDEN - WERDER BREMEN II 6.00(4.25(1.42|4.90(1.08|2.65|1.36|1.65|1.97|1.45|2.35(2.48|1.06|1.14

30-NOV 15:00 | 16281 SV MEPPEN - EIN.NORDERSTEDT 2.00/3.40(3.20|/3.90|1.14]2.15/1.55]1.45|2.35]|1.45/2.35|1.25/1.64|1.23]| 1 |3.60/3.90|1.62

29-NOV 14:00 (16282 ST. PAULI II - FC HANSA LUNEBURG 1.95/3.40/3.30(3.75/1.16|2.02|1.60(1.40|2.50(1.50|2.25(1.23|1.67|1.22| 7 |3.50|3.80|1.65

29-NOV 14:00 | 16283 HAMBURGER 1II - VFB OLDENBURG 1.60(3.75/4.50(3.90|1.14|2.15|1.55(1.45|2.35(1.55|2.15(1.12|2.04|1.18| 7 |2.60|3.60|2.05

30-NOV 14:00 (16284 FT BRAUNSCHWEIG - VFB LUBECK 4,50(3.70(1.62|3.75(1.16|2.02|1.60(1.40|2.50(1.60|2.02|2.03|1.12|1.19

30-NOV 14:00 | 16285 HANNOVER 96 II - V. WOLFSBURG II 2.60|3.25|2.40|3.75|1.16]2.15/1.55]|1.45/2.35]|1.45|2.35|1.44/1.38|1.24

Pal.16473 | GERMANIA REGION. NORD EST 1| x| 2|u|lo|lu|lo|lu|o|[Gc|[nNnec|[ix|[x2[12[H]| 1| x| 2 |sI|[No]sI|[NO
30-NOV 13:30 | 16309 VIKT.BERLIN - 1. FC MAGDEBURG 3.50(3.50/1.85(3.90|1.14|2.15|1.55(1.45|2.35/1.50(2.25(1.75|1.21|1.21

30-NOV 13:30 (16310 G.HALBERSTADT - W.NORDHAUSEN 3.40(3.40/1.90(3.25/1.22|1.90(1.70{1.33|2.75/1.60(2.02|1.70(1.21|1.21

30-NOV 13:30 | 16311 VFC PLAUEN - ZFC MEUSELWITZ 2.35/3.20/2.70]2.75|1.33]1.65/1.97]1.20|3.45]|1.85|1.75]|1.35/1.46|1.25

29-NOV 13:30 (16313 SV BABELSBERG 03 - FSV ZWICKAU 3.00(3.20(2.15(2.75(1.33|1.60|2.02|1.18|3.60|1.85|1.75|1.54|1.28|1.25

30-NOV 13:30 | 16314 UN.BERLIN II - BERLINER AKLUB 07 2.20/3.40|2.80|3.60{1.18]1.97/1.65]1.36/2.65]1.55/2.15/1.33/1.53/1.23

30-NOV 13:30 [16315 BFC DYNAMO - BUDISSA BAUTZEN 1.80(3.30/4.00(2.75(1.33|1.60|2.02|1.18|3.60{1.97|1.65(1.16|1.80|1.24| 7 |3.25|3.50|1.80

30-NOV 13:30 | 16316 HERTHA BERLIN II - T.NEUSTRELITZ 2.05/3.30{3.10/3.60{1.18]1.90/1.70]1.36|2.65]1.55|2.15]1.26/1.59/1.23| 7 |3.60/3.80|1.65

Pal.16473 GERMANIA REGION. OVEST 1|xXx]|]2]J]u]Jo]Ju]J]o|Ju|]o]|G]|NG|i1x|x2|12|H|[1 [ Xx [ 2 [s1[NoO]sI[NO
28-NOV 19:30( 16209 ALEM.AACHEN - SPORTFREUNDE S. 1.48/4.20|5.25(3.75/1.16(2.02|1.60{1.40|2.50(1.70{1.90{1.09|2.33|1.15| 7 |2.25|3.50|2.40(1.08|5.75(1.60|2.10
29-NOV 14:00 (16210 B.MONCHENGLAD. II - SCHALKE 04 II 1.95/3.30/3.40(3.45/1.20(1.90|1.70{1.33|2.75|1.60|2.02|1.22|1.67|1.23| 7 |3.50|3.60|1.70

29-NOV 14:00 |16211 FC KRAY - FC VIKTORIA KOLN 5.50|/4.00|1.48]3.75|1.16]2.02/1.60]1.40|2.50 2.31/1.08/1.16

29-NOV 14:00 |16212 F.DUSSELDOREF II - K.UERDINGEN 05 2.15|3.30/2.90|3.25/1.22]1.80/1.80]1.27/3.00]1.65/1.97]1.30/1.54/1.23

29-NOV 14:00 | 16213 WIEDENBRUCK - WATTENSCHEID 09 1.90(/3.40|3.40(3.10(1.25(1.80|1.80(1.27|3.00{1.70|1.90{1.21|1.70|1.21| 7 |3.40|3.60|1.72

29-NOV 14:00 (16214 SPORTFREUNDE L.- FC HENNEF 05 1.33/4.50|7.50(3.60(1.18(1.97|1.65(1.36|2.65(1.97|1.65(1.02|2.81|1.12| 7 |2.00|3.50|2.75

29-NOV 14:00 | 16215 VFL BOCHUM II - SC VERL 2.65|3.20/2.40|3.00|/1.27]1.70/1.90]1.25/3.10]1.70/1.90|1.44/1.37|1.25

29-NOV 13:30 (16216 1. FC KOLN II - ROT WEISS ESSEN 3.20(3.30(2.00 1.90(1.70(1.33|2.75 1.62/1.24|1.23

29-NOV 14:00 | 16217 ROT OBERHAUSEN - RODINGHAUSEN 1.85/3.40|3.70(3.60(1.18{1.90|1.70(1.33|2.75(1.60|2.02|1.19|1.77|1.23| 7 |3.10|3.70|1.80

Pal.16473 GERMANIA REGION.SUDOVEST 1|xXx]|]2]J]u]Jo]Ju]J]o|Ju|]o]|G]|NG|i1x|x2|12|H|[1 [ Xx [ 2 [s1[NoO]SsI[NO
29-NOV 14:00 | 16428 FC HOMBURG - KAISERSLAUTERN II 2.30/3.25|2.75|3.45|/1.20]1.90/1.70]1.33|2.75]1.55|2.15]|1.34/1.48 | 1.25

29-NOV 14:00 | 16429 FREIBURG II - 1. FC SAARBRUCKEN 3.10(3.30/2.05(3.60/1.18/1.97|1.65(1.36|2.65/1.55|2.15/1.59/1.26|1.23

29-NOV 14:00 | 16430 S. NECKARELZ - OFFENBACHER K. 4,20(3.80(1.65|3.45(1.20(1.90|1.70 1.75(1.85(1.99|1.15|1.18

30-NOV 14:00 | 16431 S. ELVERSBERG 07 - TUS KOBLENZ 1.25/5.00(9.00(3.75|1.16|2.15|1.55(1.45|2.35(1.97|1.65 3.21(1.09

29-NOV 14:00 (16432 AST.WALLDORF - WAL.MANNHEIM 2.50|3.10|2.60 1.65(1.97 1.80/1.8011.38|1.41|1.27

29-NOV 14:00 | 16433 FK PIRMASENS - HESSEN KASSEL 4.20(3.60(1.70(3.60/1.18/1.90(1.70(1.33|2.75/1.70/1.90{1.93|1.15|1.21

29-NOV 14:00 (16434 KSV BAUNATAL - FC NOTTINGEN 2.70/3.30/2.30|/3.90|1.14]2.02/1.60]1.40/2.50]1.45/2.35|1.48/1.35|1.24

29-NOV 14:00 | 16435 WORMATIA W. - EINTRACHT TRIER 1.95|3.40(3.30|3.25(1.22(1.85|1.75(1.27|3.00{1.65|1.97|1.23|1.67|1.22

30-NOV 14:00 (16436 HOFFENHEIM II - SVN ZWEIBRUCKEN 1.45/4.00|5.75(3.60(1.18(1.97|1.65(1.36|2.65(1.80|1.80|1.06|2.35|1.15| 7 |2.25|3.50|2.40
| Pal.16473 CONFERENCE PREMIER 1({x]|2(u|jofu|]ofu|of[G|NG[i1x|x2[12|H| 1 [ X | 2 [SI|NO|SI|[NO
29-NOV 16:00 | 16639 BARNET FC - MACCLESFIELD TOWN 1.48/3.90/6.00/3.50(1.23|1.88|1.75|1.33/2.85 1.07/2.36|1.18| 1 [2.30/3.40/2.40

29-NOV 16:00 | 16640 HALIFAX TOWN - ALFRETON TOWN 1.52/3.90|5.50(3.60(1.21|1.95|1.70|1.35|2.75 1.09/2.28(1.19| 7 |2.30|/3.50/2.35

29-NOV 16:00 |16641 WOKING FC - BRAINTREE TOWN 1.65/3.60|/4.50|3.20(1.27|1.78|1.85|1.27|3.20 1.13/2.00(1.20| 7 |2.75|3.40|2.05

29-NOV 16:00 |16642 AFC TELFORD U.- GRIMSBY TOWN 5.00/3.75(1.57(3.80|1.19|2.00/1.66|1.40|2.55 2.14/1.10/1.19

29-NOV 16:00 |16643 BRISTOL ROVERS - WELLING UN. 1.72/3.60|4.20|3.50/1.23|1.85|1.78]1.32|2.90 1.16/1.93|1.22| 7 |2.85/3.50/1.95

29-NOV 16:00 | 16644 FOREST GREEN R. - DARTFORD FC 1.45/4.00|/6.25|3.50(1.23|1.88|1.75|1.33/2.85 1.06/2.43|1.17| 1 |2.15/3.40|2.55

29-NOV 16:00 | 16645 TORQUAY UNITED - EASTLEIGH FC 2.00/3.30(3.30(3.75|1.20|1.97/1.68|1.36|2.70 1.24/1.65|1.24| 1 |3.60/3.80/1.65

29-NOV 16:00 [16646| ALTRINCHAM FC - KIDDERMINSTER H. [3.00(3.25|2.20|3.30|/1.25/1.82|1.82|1.30{3.00 1.56/1.31/1.26

29-NOV 16:00 | 16647 GATESHEAD FC - DOVER ATHLETIC 1.90/3.40|/3.60/3.60(1.21|1.88|1.75|1.33/2.85 1.21/1.74|1.24| 1 |3.25/3.60/1.75

29-NOV 16:00 | 16648 LINCOLN CITY - SOUTHPORT FC 1.75/3.50/4.20|3.90(1.18|2.02|1.65|1.40|2.55 1.16/1.90(1.23| 7 |{2.85/3.60/1.90

29-NOV 16:00 | 16649 NUNEATON TOWN FC - CHESTER FC 2.75/3.20(2.35(3.50(1.23]1.88/1.75|1.32(2.90 1.47/1.35/1.26

29-NOV 16:00 | 16650 WREXHAM FC - ALDERSHOT TOWN 2.30/3.20/2.85(3.00/1.30]1.68/1.97]|1.24|3.40 1.33/1.50/1.27




ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1x2 | V/0 1:5|U/02.5(U/0355| /NG | 0 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| o
Pal.16473 POLONIA LEGA 1 1[x[2]uJoJuJoJuJo|lG[nGc|ix[x2J12][H] 1 [ x [ 2 [si[no]sI[NO
28-NOV 17:00{16681] CHROB. GLOGOW - FL.SWINOUJSCIE |2.80[3.00(2.45(2.85]1.33]1.62(2.05]1.21[3.60[1.80|1.83]1.44[1.34]1.30 1.33/2.70[1.29]2.90
28-NOV 17:00|16682| ZAGLEBIE L. - MKS CHOINICZANKA C. [1.55/3.60/5.75[2.90[1.32|1.65/2.02]1.23]3.50{2.05 1.62[1.08[2.211.22[ 7 [2.60/3.20(2.20(1.14]4.10{1.67]1.91
29-NOV 13:00 [16684 GKS TYCHY - STOMIL OLSZTYN 2.75/3.00/2.45|2.70/1.36|1.57 2.15[1.18]3.90| 1.83]1.80|1.43/1.34| 1.29
30-NOV 12:30 16685 SANDECJA N. - ARKA GDYNIA 3.00/3.20/2.20[2.85/1.33]1.62/2.05[1.20/3.75|1.83/1.80[1.54/1.30[ 1.26
29-NOV 12:00 [16686| BYTOVIA BYTOW - WIGRY SUWALKI  [2.40(3.10|2.75[2.70|1.36|1.57|2.15[1.19|3.80|1.85/1.78[1.35|1.45| 1.28
30-NOV 13:00 [16687 POGON SIEDLCE - WISLA PLOCK  [3.50]3.25/1.95/2.85/1.33[1.60/2.10[1.20[3.75|1.88]1.75]1.68]1.21[1.25
29-NOV 17:00 [16688|  GKS KATOWICE - MIEDZ LEGNICA  [2.35/3.20/2.80[2.75/1.35/1.60|2.10[1.20|3.75|1.83/ 1.80[1.35|1.49| 1.27
30-NOV 12:15 (16689 DOLCAN ZABKI - WIDZEW LODZ 1.70/3.50/4.40]3.00/1.30/1.68/1.97|1.23/3.50/1.951.70(1.14]1.94/1.22
Pal.16473 SCOZIA LEAGUE TWO 1i[x[2]uJoJuJoJuJo|e[nNnc|aix[x2]12|H][ 1 [ x [ 2[si[no|sI[nO
29-NOV 16:00 10454 CLYDE FC - QUEENS PARK FC 2.85/3.50/2.15/4.00[1.18]2.15/1.60]1.44[2.50]1.52/2.30(1.57[1.33[1.22
29-NOV 16:00 [10455| EAST STIRLINGSHIRE - EAST FIFE FC  |2.80/3.50/2.20{3.80/1.20]2.00/1.68[1.38/2.70]1.55/2.22[1.55/1.35]1.23
 Pal. 16473 TURCHIA 2 LIG 1[x[2JuJoJuJoJuJolG[nGc|ax[x2]12][H] 1 [ x| 2 [si[no]sI[no
28-NOV 17:00/16694| SAMSUNSPOR - GAZIANTEP BLD SP.  [1.95/3.10)3.60|2.85[1.331.62(2.05(1.20/3.75[1.83]1.84|1.19[1.66 1.26] 7 [3.70/3.60/1.65(1.23]3.50[1.47|2.35
28-NOV 18:30/16700|  GIRESUNSPOR - ANTALYASPOR AS _ [3.25/3.20(2.05(3.10/1.28]1.68/1.97]1.24/3.40[1.80[1.83|1.61[1.24[1.25 1.42/2.55[1.23/3.50
Pal.16473 CAMPIONATO INDIANO i1[x[2]uJoJuJoJulo|e[nNc|aix[x2]12|H][ 1 [x [ 2[si[no|sI[nO
28-NOV 14:30/10459] DELHI DYNAMOS - MUMBAI CITY FC _ |2.50/2.90[2.70 1.34/1.39/1.29
Pal.16641 CAMPIONATO AUSTRALIA i1[x[2]uJoJuJofJulo|e[nNc|aix[x2]12|H][ 1 [ x [ 2[si[no|sI[nO
29-NOV 07:00| 2 BRISBANE ROAR - PERTH GLORY  |2.15/3.25/3.20|3.501.24]1.85/1.80(1.313.00[1.65]2.05[1.29]1.61]1.28 1.20/3.70[1.35/2.80
29-NOV 09:30 3 WESTERN SYDNEY - SYDNEY FC 2.30/3.20/2.90|3.10/1.30{1.72/1.95[1.25|3.40|1.72|1.95|1.33/1.52|1.28 1.26/3.30[1.35/2.80
30-NOV 05:00 [ 4 WELLINGTON P.- MELBOURNE CITY  |2.10[3.30[3.20(3.60/1.22[1.92/1.75(1.33]2.90[1.62]2.10]1.28] 1.62[1.26 1.18/3.90[1.34/2.85
30-NOvV 07:00 | 5 NEW CASTLE JETS - C.MARINERS _ [2.15/3.20/3.25]2.901.33]1.652.05[1.22(3.60/1.80|1.85|1.28/1.61|1.29 1.25/3.30[1.42[2.55
Pal.16640 CAMPIONATO GIAPPONESE 1[x]2JuJoJuJoJuJole[nc|lax[x2]12][H[ 1 [ x| 2]si[no]sI[no
29-NOV 06:00| 1 CEREZO OSAKA - KASHIMA ANTLERS  [3.25/3.50/2.00(3.70/1.21{1.95 1.72[1.40[2.60]1.57]2.20[1.68]1.27[1.23 1.34/2.70[1.15/4.00
29-NOV 06:00 2 GAMBA OSAKA - KOBE 1.45/4.25/6.00/4.00|1.18(2.051.65|1.42|2.55(1.77/1.90|1.08|2.48|1.16| 7 [2.25|3.40/2.45|1.07|5.50|1.60|2.00
29-NOV 06:00 3 TOSU - URAWA REDS 2.90/3.20/2.30|3.10/1.30{1.72/1.95[1.25(3.40|1.72|1.95|1.52|1.33]1.28 1.33/2.70[1.24/3.20
29-NOV 06:00 4 KAWASAKI FR. - SANFRECCE HIR.  [2.10[3.203.30{3.40/1.25[1.95(1.72|1.35/2.80]1.65|2.05|1.26[1.62]1.28 1.16/3.80[1.31/2.80
29-NOV 06:00| 5 KASHIWA REYSOL - SHIMIZU S PULSE [1.80)3.50/4.00(3.70|1.21{2.00|1.68|1.38/2.70|1.62/2.10(1.18|1.86|1.24| z |3.00/3.50/1.90|1.12]4.401.39|2.50
29-NOV 09:00 6 YOKOHAMA F. MARINOS - NIIGATA  [2.05[3.20/3.50{2.80/1.35|1.65(2.05(1.24|3.50{1.85]1.80[ 1.24] 1.67]1.29 1.22/3.30[1.43/2.40
29-NOV 09:00| 7 SENDAI - TOKUSHIMA 1.27/5.00/9.00|4.001.18[2.10[1.62|1.44|2.50(1.98|1.70{1.01]3.21|1.11| 7 |1.85|3.50/3.10]1.04|6.25|1.78/1.79
29-NOV 09:00 8 KOFU - FC TOKYO 2.40/3.10/2.85(2.75/1.36]1.60/2.15[1.20[3.80]1.85/1.80(1.35]1.48] 1.30 1.30/2.85(1.36/2.60
29-NOV 09:00| 9 NAGOYA - OMIYA 2.10/3.30/3.20]3.60]1.22]1.95/1.72|1.35]2.80] 1.62/2.10]1.28] 1.62|1.26 1.16/3.80[1.31/2.80
Pal.16628 CAMPIONATO USA 1[x]2JuJoJuJoJuJole[nc|lax[x2]12][H[ 1 [ x [ 2]si[no]sI][no
29-NOV 21:00 | 1 NEW ENGLAND - NEW YORK 1.953.40/3.60(3.80/1.20[2.00[1.68]1.38]2.70[1.62/2.10[1.23/1.74|1.26| 7 |3.20/3.60 1.801.14[4.50]1.38]2.65
01-DIC 03:00 | 2 SEATTLE SOUNDERS - L.A. GALAXY _ |2.20/3.25[3.10(3.80[1.20]1.95/1.72[1.362.75[1.57[2.20]1.31[1.58]1.28| 7 [4.00/3.90]1.55]1.19]3.90{1.31[3.00
[ Pal.16661 CAMPIONATO CILENO i1[x[2]uJoJuJofJulo|e[nNc|ax[x2]12|H[ 1 [ x [ 2[si[no[sI[nO
28-NOV 22:30] 1 O'HIGGINS - AUDAX ITALIANO 1.70/3.60/4.40[3.90(1.18]2.101.60[1.40(2.55[1.60/2.10[1.15]1.98]1.22] 7 [2.70]3.40/2.05]1.09(4.90]1.43]2.50
[ Pal.16656 CAMPIONATO BRASILE 1i[x[2]uJoJuJoJulo|e[nNnc|ax[x2]12|H[ 1 [ x [ 2[si[no[sI[nO
29-NOV22:30 | 1 INTERNACIONAL - PALMEIRAS 1.52/3.75/6.00 1.08/2.30/1.21
30-NOV 00:00 | 2 FLAMENGO - VITORIA 2.25/3.20/3.00 1.32/1.54]1.28
30-NOV 20:00 [ 3 FLUMINENSE - CORINTHIANS 2.35/3.00/3.00 1.31[1.50/1.31
30-NOV22:30 | 4 ATLETICO MINEIRO - CORITIBA 1.85/3.30/4.00 1.18/1.80/1.26
30-NOV20:00 [ 5 CHAPECOENSE - CRUZEIRO 2.15/3.20(3.25 1.28/1.61|1.29
30-NOV 20:00 | 6 SAN PAOLO - FIGUEIRENSE 1.52/3.75/6.00 1.08/2.30[1.21
29-NOV22:30 [ 7 CRICIUMA - SPORT RECIFE 2.75/3.10/2.50 1.45/1.38/1.30
30-NOV 20:00 | 8 SANTOS - BOTAFOGO RJ 1.57/3.75/5.25 1.10/2.18|1.20
30-NOV22:30 [ 9 BAHIA - GREMIO 3.00/3.00[2.35 1.50/1.31|1.31
30-NOV 22:30 | 10 ATLETICO PARANAENSE - GOIAS  |1.65/3.40/5.25 1.11]2.06/1.25
[ Pal. 16636 CAMPIONATO ARGENTINO 1[x]2JuJoJuJoJuJole[nc|lax[x2]12][H[ 1 [ x [ 2]si[no]sI][no
29-NOV 00:30] 2 DEFENSA Y J. - VELEZ SARSFIELD _ [2.35/3.10/2.90/2.901.33]1.62(2.10(1.22]3.60[1.83]1.83]1.33]1.49[1.29 1.28/2.95[1.36/2.60
28-Nov 22:10 3 GIMN. LA PLATA - QUILMES 1.72/3.25/5.00/2.50|1.44(1.502.35|1.14|4.60(2.221.55|1.12|1.96|1.27| 7 |3.00|3.25/2.00|1.22|3.30|1.66|1.94
30-NOV 01:30 | 4 INDEPENDIENTE - NEWELL'S OLD B.  [2.05]3.20/3.50(2.60/1.40{1.55/2.22[1.17[4.202.00|1.68|1.24/1.67[1.29 1.26/3.10[1.47[2.25
29-NOV21:00 [ 5 SAN LORENZO - ESTUDIANTES 2.50/2.90/2.85(2.35/1.50{1.44 2.50[1.14]4.60]2.15]1.60(1.34]1.43[1.33 1.39/2.50[1.42/2.40
30-NOV 21:00 | 6 TIGRE - ATLETICO RAFAELA 2.15/3.10/3.30]2.60/1.40[1.55/2.22[1.16[4.25/1.98]1.70(1.26]1.59| 1.30 1.27/3.00[1.44[2.35
30-NOV22:15 [ 7 RIVER PLATE - BANFIELD 1.57/3.605.75/2.75/1.36[1.622.10{1.21|3.70(2.20/1.57|1.09|2.21|1.23| 7 |2.65|3.20/2.20|1.16/3.90|1.69|1.90
01-DIC01:30 | 8 LANUS - BOCA JUNIORS 1.85)3.25/4.20{2.70/1.38[1.57[2.20(1.18]4.00(1.95]1.72[1.17[1.83]1.28] 7 |3.30[3.40[1.851.22]3.30]1.54|2.10
30-NOV21:00 [ 9 ROSARIO CENTRAL - RACING CLUB  [4.75/3.40]1.72|2.60(1.40[1.55/2.22{1.174.20[2.15]1.60]1.98]1.14]1.26 1.62/1.99(1.20/3.50
01-DIC22:10 | 10 GODOY CRUZ - OLIMPO 1.953.25/3.80{2.75/1.36[1.60(2.15/1.19]3.90(1.98]1.70[1.211.75(1.28| 7 [3.50/3.50 1.75|1.22[3.301.49]2.25
02-DIC 00:30 | 11 ARSENAL SARANDI - BELGRANO 2.05/3.10/3.60]2.60/1.40]1.52/2.30[1.16[4.25]1.98]1.70]1.23]1.66|1.30 1.27/3.00[1.49[2.25
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ESITO DOPPIA Gol
CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5(U/02.5(U/03.5( G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite
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